
| 
V

a
lu

e o
n B

o
a
rd 

| 
ro

c
a

m
a
rin

e.c
o

m
X

IV

Value on Board

MARINE EQUIPMENT



Tip!
For the latest and most uptodate info visit:
www.rocamarine.com/6-digit item-number 
(ie. www.rocamarine.com/441490)

Check also our booklet for:
 � ROCA PowerLED
 � ROCA Wiper systems
 � ROCA Industry

Stainless PerformanceStainless PerformanceStainless Performance

Stainless Performance

To Trust and Count On

Ro
ca

 W
ip

er
 s

ys
te

m
s 

| 
20

14
-0

3-
14

WIPER SYSTEMS

To Trust and Count On

Ro
ca

 W
ip

er
 s

ys
te

m
s 

| 
20

14
-0

3-
14

WIPER SYSTEMS

To Trust and Count On

Ro
ca

 W
ip

er
 s

ys
te

m
s 

| 
20

14
-0

3-
14

WIPER SYSTEMS

To Trust and Count On
Roca W
iper system
s | 2014-03-14

WIPER SYSTEMS

Ro
ca

 L
ED

 |
 2

01
3-

11
-2

5

Your Brightest Choice

POWERLED LIGHTS

Ro
ca

 L
ED

 |
 2

01
3-

11
-2

5

Your Brightest Choice

POWERLED LIGHTS

Roca LED | 2013-11-25

Your Brightest Choice

POWERLED LIGHTS

Cover photos: Nimbus Boats | www.nimbus.se

Roca Industry AB

Radiovägen 19
SE-135 48 Tyresö

Sweden

Tel: +46 8 448 73 20

Fax: +46 8 742 32 25

info@rocamarine.com



1

2014-09-03

Roca Marine | Value on Board

Roca with head office in Stockholm, Sweden develops, design, produce and  
market quality products to marine and industrial applications. Our specialty  
is mainly stainless steel products.

Roca was founded 1976 and has subsidiaries in all Scandinavian countries  
and in China and Taiwan.

We are recognized as a leading innovator and developer in the marine industry.  
We are producing equipment with value, functionality and style in focus.

We are serving distributors and boat builders in more than 30 countries.

Our main products are windshield wiper systems, stainless steel fittings,  
electrical components and injection moulded plastic. 

For the Scandinavian market we also have a wide range of teak products.

Roca is certified to the quality system standard, SS-EN ISO 9001:2008 and  
ISO 1400:2004.

 x Mooring 
p. 2-5

 x Deckfillers 
p. 6-8

 x Thruhull fittings 
p. 9-11

 x Handles 
p. 12-19

 x Locks & Latches 
p. 20-44

 x Hinges 
p. 45-91

 x Vents 
p. 92-100

 x Support 
p. 102-105

 x Electric equipment 
p. 106-119

 x Other 
p. 120-125

WELCOME ON BOARD

www.rocamarine.com



2

2014-09-03

L

C/C

H

D

Cleat

Approved by the National Swedish Administration of 
Shipping and Navigation.CE approved by DNV.

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Screw

421401 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=150 / H=45 / D=30 / CC=47 M8
421402 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=204 / H=55 / D3=5 / CC=74 M10
421403 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=265 / H=70 / D=40 /CC=82 M12
421404 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=310 / H=80 / D=50 / CC=83 M16
421408 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=360 / H=84 / D=60 / CC=116 M16

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421401

Nimbus Boats | www.nimbus.se

L

C/C

D
M

IN
 4

Washer for cleats

Material: Aluminum

420061 L90, C/C47, D30 Fits: 421401
420062 L120, C/C69-74.5, D35 Fits: 421402
420065 L160, C/C83, D40 Fits: 421403
420064 L160, C/C83, D40 Fits: 421404

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420061

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

www.rocamarine.com



3

2014-09-03

H

L

D

C
/C

 5
9

C/C 130Cleat

Approved by the National Swedish Administration of 
Shipping and Navigation.CE approved by DNV.

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Screw

421405 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=310 / H=80 / D=85 M10
421407 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=360 / H=84 / D=85 M10

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421405

L

H

D C/C

Cleat

Approved by the National Swedish Administration of 
Shipping and Navigation.CE approved by DNV.

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Screw

421406 SS AISI 316 Electro polished L=310 / H=80 / D=85 / CC=83 M16

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421406

Category 
A, B

Category 
D

Category 
A, B

CLEAT Size Breaking strength 
kN Max Lc

Rope diameter 
DNV

Rope diameter 
ISO 1141

421401 150 23 6,6 7,2 8,4 10 10

421402 205 39 10,3 11,3 13,3 14 14

421403 265 62 15,7 17,3 20,5 20 16

421404 310 90 22,2 24,5 29,2 34 22

421405 310 90 22,2 24,5 29,2 34 22

421406 310 90 22,2 24,5 29,2 34 22

421407 360 120 29,2 32,3 38,5 40 24

421408 360 120 29,2 32,3 38,5 40 24

Lh

LWL

Application
Limitation on Lc according to table below.
Where: Lc= (L

h
 + L

WL
) / 2

 Lh = Length of hull according  
  to ISO 8866
 L

WL
= Waterline length to  

  ISO 8866

Samples of Mooring Cleats have been tested to 
rupture.
Breaking strength occurred at levels above those 
recorded in table below.
The results have not been subject to statistical 
validation.

Washer for cleats

Material: Aluminum

420064 L160, C/C83, D40 Fits: 421404

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420061

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

www.rocamarine.com



4

2014-09-03

12
4

64

M
ax

 4
5

70

 51

21M

43

84

46

5,2

 31

12
4

64

M
ax

 4
5

70

 51

21M

43

84

46

5,2

 31

Bow eye - Class 3

Approved according to SSFN 020:1. Brake-off nuts.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

422030 Hardened Stainless Steel (AISI 630) PVD Gray/Electro polished M12

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422030

XO 240 | www.xoboats.fi

www.rocamarine.com



5

2014-09-03

Bow eye - Fix

Adjustable. Approved by the Swedish Administration of Shipping and Navigation.

Art Nr Material Note

422022 SS AISI 304 M12 Locknut incl.

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422022

Bow eye - Adjustable

Adjustable, with locknut. Approved by the Swedish Administration of Shipping and Navigation.

Art Nr Material Note

422021 SS AISI 304 M12

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422021

C 

A 

B
 

Bow eye - Std.

With locknut. Approved by the Swedish Administration of Shipping and Navigation.

Art Nr Material Measure = mm Note

422006 SS AISI 304 A=30 / B=60 / C=35 M8
422007 SS AISI 304 A=35 / B=70 / C=35 M8
422008 SS AISI 304 A=45 / B=80 / C=35 M8
422009 SS AISI 304 A=55 / B=90 / C=35 M8
422011 SS AISI 304 A=65 / B=105 / C=40 M10

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422006

www.rocamarine.com



6

2014-09-03

 76

 5,5

 °09 x 01

120°

10
0

40
4

05Ø

25Ø

NIM 02 DAERHT
"2/1 1 G

28Ø

1/822 OSI ot .ccA

54Ø

Deckfiller - Body

To be completed with cover for suitable application gives maximum 
flexibility and sufficient stock keeping. The product complies with 
standards: ISO 8099 (ISO 4576), ISO 11192, ISO 9093-1.

Art Nr Material Treatment D = mm

421438 SS AISI 316L Polished 50
421439 SS AISI 316L Polished 38

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421438

Hallberg Rassy 43 | www.hallberg-rassy.com | Photo: P. Szamer

www.rocamarine.com



7

2014-09-03

 54
28

4

39

12
8

mm02> daerhT
"2/1 1 G

D

45°

25

120° 76

 5,5

 °09x01

1/822 OSI ot .ccA

Deckfiller - Body

To be completed with cover for suitable application gives maximum flex-
ibility and sufficient stock keeping. The product complies with stan-
dards: ISO 8099 (ISO 4576), ISO 11192, ISO 9093-1.

Art Nr Material Treatment D = mm

421451 SS AISI 316L Polished 38
421452 SS AISI 316L Polished 50

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421451

8,
8

19
,8

24
,9

 )"2/1 1 G( 8,74

88Ø

Deck filler - Cover

Casted cover with handle.The product complies with standards: ISO 8099 (ISO 4576), 
ISO 11192, ISO 9093-1. Use for body: 421438-421439 and 421451-421452.

Art Nr Material Treatment Product

421923 SS AISI 316L Polished Unleaded
421924 SS AISI 316L Polished Leaded
421925 SS AISI 316L Polished Diesel
421926 SS AISI 316L Polished Waste
421927 SS AISI 316L Polished Water

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421923

19

29
,5

37
,5

 )"2/1 1 G( 8,74 21 x 4M

13
,5

09Ø

Deck filler - Cover

The product complies with standards: ISO 8099 (ISO 4576), ISO 11192, 
ISO 9093-1. Use for body: 421438-421439 and 421451-421452.

Art Nr Material Treatment Product

422910 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Unleaded
422911 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Leaded
422912 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Diesel
422913 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Waste
422914 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Water

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422910

www.rocamarine.com



8

2014-09-03

9

19
,5

27
,5

 )"2/1 1 G( 8,74

88Ø

21 x 4M

Deck filler - Cover

Stamped cover with handle.The product complies with standards: ISO 8099 (ISO 4576), 
ISO 11192, ISO 9093-1. Use for body: 421438-421439 and 421451-421452.

Art Nr Material Treatment Product

421910 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Unleaded 
421911 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Leaded
421912 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Diesel 
421913 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Waste
421914 SS AISI 316/Delrin Electro polished Water

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421910

48,5

R1½”

39

31

70

63
Ø

62Ø

Adaptor Waste 

Art Nr Material

421490 Plastic

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421490

L1

Ø
 4

8/
1⅞

″

Ø
 8

5

D

825/1″

Deckfiller - Aluminum

Art Nr Material Treatment D = mm L1 = mm Product

422551 Aluminum/Plastic Anodized Ø50/2” 73/2.87” Fuel, Red plug
422561 Aluminum/Plastic Anodized Ø38/1.5” 73/2.87” Fuel, Red plug
422562 Aluminum/Plastic Anodized Ø38/1.5” 73/2.87” Water, Blue plug
422566 Aluminum/Plastic Anodized Ø38/1.5” 73/2.87” Waste, Black plug
422581 Plastic    Plug - Fuel
422582 Plastic    Plug - Water

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422551

www.rocamarine.com



9

2014-09-03

Cable outlet - Flex

Art Nr Material Color Note

923630 PVC Black incl. attachment ring

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/923630

Nimbus 21 Nova | www.nimbus.se

www.rocamarine.com



10

2014-09-03

118

15

10

Cable outlet

Art Nr Material Color Diameter Note

906000 Plastic/Rubber Black 50 mm 2 mm rubber sheet
906160 Plastic/Rubber Black 118 mm 2 mm rubber sheet

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/906000

25

Drainplug

Art Nr Material Color

346100 Plastic White

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/346100

22

Drainplug

Art Nr Material Treatment

346330 Brass Polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/346330

www.rocamarine.com



11

2014-09-03

23-25

Expanding bung

Expanding rubber, adjustable for pipe diameter I.D. 23-25 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

346010 Brass/Rubber  With pin

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/346010

MIN 8,5

MAX 54

2


26

,4


23


32

Adjustable weil drain

For 8,5-54 mm thickness.

Art Nr Material Color

340000 Nylon White

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/340000

www.rocamarine.com



12

2014-09-03

M6

195

R=35


25



Handle - Ø25

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

420472 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 170 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420472

HR 430 S | www.hrboat.com

www.rocamarine.com



13

2014-09-03

C-C

R=50

M6

75


25

Handle - Ø25

Art Nr Material Treatment C-C = mm Weight

423113 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 300 338 g
423114 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 450 492 g
423116 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 600 680 g
423117 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 750 762 g
423119 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 900 884 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423113

C - C

R=50

M6

75


25

Handle - Ø25

Art Nr Material Treatment C-C = mm Weight

423223 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 300 338 g
423224 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 450 474 g
423226 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 600 576 g
423227 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 750 726 g
423229 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 900 808 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423223

Frontal montage for Ø25 handles | Oval

Art Nr Material Treatment

425073 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/425073

Frontal montage for Ø25 handles | Triangle

Art Nr Material Treatment

425078 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/425078

www.rocamarine.com



14

2014-09-03

55

Ø20

M6

C - C

Handle - Ø20

Art Nr Material Treatment C-C = mm

423231 SS AISI 316 Polished 130
423232 SS AISI 316 Polished 200
423233 SS AISI 316 Polished 300

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423231

Swim ladder

To be mounted on small boats just above the waterline.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

420210 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 1034g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420210

Frontal montage for Ø20 handles

Art Nr 423238

Material SS AISI 316

Treatment Polished

Note Screw included

Diameter 42

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423238

Washer for Ø20 handles

Art Nr 423237

Material SS AISI 316

Treatment Polished

Diameter 25

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423237

Skibsplast 435 | www.skibsplast.no

www.rocamarine.com



15

2014-09-03

165

20

64
42

44

142

27

6,5
12 (x4)

400 kg brottsgräns för steg
400 kg breaking point steping

500 kg brottsgräns för lyft
500 kg breaking point lifting

400 kg brottsgräns för steg
400 kg breaking point steping

500 kg brottsgräns för lyft
500 kg breaking point lifting

Handle/footstep 

Heavy duty combined handle/footstep for rough handling.

Art Nr Material Color Weight

421054 Ultramid B3K White 103 g
421050 Ultramid B3K Black 103 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421054

145

6,2

170

28
44

Handle

Including cover plugs in plastic. For larger quantities, various colors are available.

Art Nr Material Color Weight

421004 Polyamid White 46 g
421002 Polyamid Black 46 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421004

42

120

42

24

141

Ø 5,2

Handle

Including cover plugs in plastic. For larger quantities, various colors are available.

Art Nr Material Color Weight

422652 Ultramid B3K Black 43,5 g
422654 Ultramid B3K White 43,5 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422652

www.rocamarine.com



16

2014-09-03

92

112

22

Ø5,2

38

Handle

Including cover plugs in plastic. For larger quantities, various colors are available.

Art Nr Material Color Weight

426652 Ultramid B3K Black 28.5 g
426654 Ultramid B3K White 28.5 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/426652

Handle

Hatch or doorhandle.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

421100 Brass Chrome plated 78 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421100

Handle

Art Nr Material Treatment A = mm Weight

929335 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 188 300 g
929332 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 138 264 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/929335

www.rocamarine.com



17

2014-09-03

Handle

Art Nr Material Treatment A = mm Weight

929328 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 138 550 g
929330 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 188 216 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/929328

www.rocamarine.com



18

2014-09-03

27
12

5
95

96
02163

7

Bowl handle, lockable

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

929920 SS AISI 304 Electro polished
929942 Rubber  Gasket for 929920

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/929920

  

23
,5

11
1,

5

200

24
8

17
2

10

10 Ø5,5

Bowl handle

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

929395 SS AISI 316 Satin Left
929396 SS AISI 316 Satin Right

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/929395

186

15
6,

5
17

Bowl handle

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

930121 SS AISI 316 Satin 4060

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/930121

www.rocamarine.com



19

2014-09-03

60

120

20

1

106

46

Bowl handle | 120

For sliding doors.

Art Nr Material Treatment

930054 SS AISI 304 Satin

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/930054

40

08

07

0,
6

15

30

Bowl handle | 80

For sliding doors.

Art Nr Material Treatment

930057 SS AISI 304 Satin

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/930057

 64

39

7,5

9

40
,5

Sliding door bowl

Countersunk bowl handle for sliding door. For standard cut out Ø40mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment

930163 Zamac Brass plated and laqured
930164 Zamac Dull nickel plated
930165 Zamac Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/930163

www.rocamarine.com



20

2014-09-03

32

3

C
ut

 o
ut

 
50

61,3

T

35

22

12

t
25,6

Slam Latch

Stainless steel Slam Latch in Superior finish.Single round hole installation. 
Vibration resistant lock, two finger pull, drop-in replacement for other slam 
latches. 50mm (2”) latch available in both locking and non-locking versions.

Art Nr Material Treatment T = mm Panel thickness (t)

210021 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 14 2-7mm
210022 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 14 7-12mm
210023 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 3.8 12-17mm
210024 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 3.8 17-22mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210021

Nimbus Boats 365 C | www.nimbus.se

www.rocamarine.com



21

2014-09-03

32

61,3

25,6

2

C
ut

 o
ut

 
50

t

22

T

35

3

1

Lockable Slam latch

Stainless steel Slam Latch in Superior finish.Single round hole installation. 
Vibration resistant lock, two finger pull, drop-in replacement for other slam 
latches. 50mm (2”) latch available in both locking and non-locking versions.

Art Nr Material Treatment T = mm Panel thickness (t)

210031 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 14 2-7mm
210032 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 14 7-12mm
210033 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 3.8 12-17mm
210034 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 3.8 17-22mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210031

45

25

T = 2-22mm

64

HANDLE

CUT OUT Ø55

Slam latch 

Self locking lift handle delivered with 3 pcs. distance rings for 
mounting in panel thickness between 2-22 mm.

422280 handle and strike plate are made of 
AISI 316 and house and cam made of plastic.

422295 cover plates, strike plate and 
handle are made of AISI 316 and all 
other parts are made of plastic.

Art Nr Material Hole = mm

422280 SS AISI 316/Plastic Ø55
422295 SS AISI 316/Plastic Ø55

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422280

422280

422295

www.rocamarine.com



22

2014-09-03

Long Cam

Short Cam

70

56,5
G

rip
 R

an
ge

Cut out Ø50

Reversed Cam

Ø61,5

3,5

t
T

Compression latch Ø61.5

Stainless steel Compression Latches in superior finish. Single round hole installation. 
50mm (2”) and 63.5mm (2.5”) latches available in both locking and non-locking versions.

Choose related items:
2. Backing plate
3. Cam (Short, long, Reversed or Normal)

1. Latch 2. Panel thickness (t) 3. Grip Range

mm Backing plate (T) mm Short cam,  
52mm

Long cam, 
65.3mm

210001 2-12 210004 21-28 210008 R 210007 R

210011 (Lock) 12-22.5 210003 27-40 210009 R 210006 R

39-52 210005 210010

51-64 210009 N 210006 N

63-76 210008 N 210007 N

Art Nr Material Treatment Grip range Panel thickness (t)

210001 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 21-76 2-22.5

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210001

Lockable Compression latch Ø61.5

Art Nr Material Treatment Grip range Panel thickness (t)

210011 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 21-76 (see table) 2-22.5 (see table)

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210011

52

210005: Grip range 39-52mm

210009: Grip range 27-40mm
 Grip range 51-64mm

210008: Grip range 21-28mm
 Grip range 63-76mm

210010: Grip range 39-52mm

210006: Grip range 27-40mm
 Grip range 51-64mm

210007: Grip range 21-28mm
 Grip range 63-76mm

5

17
,5

30

16
5

65,3

16
5

5 5

30

5 17
,5

Cam for Compression latch Ø61.5

Material: SS AISI 316 
Treatment: Tumbled

Art Nr Note Grip range

210005 Short 39-52
210009 Short 27-40 Reversed, 51-64 Normal
210008 Short 21-28 Reversed, 63-76 Normal
210010 Long 39-52
210006 Long 27-40 Reversed, 51-64 Normal
210007 Long 21-28 Reversed, 63-76 Normal

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210005

Backing plate for Compression latch 
Ø61.5

Material: SS AISI 316 
Treatment: Tumbled

Art Nr Hole = mm T = mm Panel thickness (t)

210003 50 12 12-22.5
210004 50 22 2-12

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210003

www.rocamarine.com



23

2014-09-03

89

49,5

Reversed Cam

Long Cam

Short Cam

Cut out Ø63,5

Ø76

3,5

G
rip

 R
an

ge

t
T

Compression latch Ø76

Stainless steel Compression Latches in superior finish. Single round hole installation. 
50mm (2”) and 63.5mm (2.5”) latches available in both locking and non-locking versions.

Choose related items:
2. Backing plate
3. Cam (Short, long, Reversed or Normal)

1. Latch 2. Panel thickness (t) 3. Grip Range

mm Backing plate (T) mm Short cam,  
42mm

Long cam, 
82mm

210002 2-12 210014 16.5-35 210015 R 210017 R

210012 12-22.5 210013 34-48 210018 R 210019 R

47-61 210020 210016

60-75 210018 N 210019 N

74-88 210015 N 210017 N

Art Nr Material Treatment Grip range Panel thickness (t)

210002 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 16.5-88 (see table) 2-22.5 (see table)

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210002

Lockable Compression latch Ø76

Art Nr Material Treatment Grip range Panel thickness (t)

210012 SS AISI 316 Hand polished 16.5-88 (see table) 2-22.5 (see table)

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210012

42

210020: Grip range 47-61mm

210018: Grip range 34-48mm
 Grip range 60-75mm

210015: Grip range 16,5-35mm
 Grip range 74-88mm

210016: Grip range 47-61mm

210019: Grip range 34-48mm
 Grip range 60-75mm

210017: Grip range 16,5-35mm
 Grip range 74-88mm

5

17
,5

30

18
,5

18
,5

5

82

5

5 5

30

5 17
,5

Cam for Compression latch Ø76

Material: SS AISI 316 
Treatment: Tumbled

Art Nr Note Grip range

210020 Short 47-61
210018 Short 34-48 Reversed, 60-75 Normal
210015 Short 16.5-35 Reversed, 74-88 Normal
210016 Long 47-61
210019 Long 34-48 Reversed, 60-75 Normal

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210020

Backing plate for Compression latch 
Ø76

Material: SS AISI 316 
Treatment: Tumbled

Art Nr Hole = mm T = mm Panel thickness (t)

210013 63.5 12 12-22.5
210014 63.5 22 2-12

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210013

www.rocamarine.com



24

2014-09-03

5mm

2 
- 3

5

27
 - 

90

47
 - 

70

27 70

Cut out 62

Note: Straight or angled cam 
 sold separately.

Cam S 422271

Cam A 422272

Compression latch Ø70

Cam sold separately. 

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

422260 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cut out Ø62 mm
422271 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam for thickness 47-90 mm, Straight
422272 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Angled cam for thickness 27-70 mm, Angled

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422260

2 
- 4

7

Heavy duty latch Ø70

Lockable with retrogressive spring and stop. Cam sold separately.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

421890 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 
421905 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam H=0 / L=58, Straight
421907 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam H=24 / L=54, Angled
421908 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam H=32 / L=51, Angled

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421890

97

25 75

11

37
30

Ju
st

er
ba

r
A

dj
us

ta
bl

e

Cut out 70

Heavy duty latch Ø100

Lift handle, lockable with retrogressive spring and stop.

Art Nr Material Treatment

421860 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421860

www.rocamarine.com



25

2014-09-03

Ø90-92 
(3 5/8")

2 
- 3

0

100

100

Ø90 - 92 (3 5/8")

4
-3

4

Heavy duty latch Ø100

Lift handle, lockable.

Art Nr Material Treatment

421840 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421840

Compression latch Ø100

Cam sold separately.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

421820 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cut out Ø90-92mm
421824 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam for thickness 30-114mm, Angled
421825 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam for thickness 55-90mm, Straight

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421820

Compression latch Ø100 - Lockable

Cam sold separately.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

422301 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cut out Ø90-92mm
421824 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam for thickness 30-114mm, Angled
421825 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cam for thickness 55-90mm, Straight

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422301

www.rocamarine.com



26

2014-09-03

Ø 021

1,
5

11
,5

10
7

29Ø

Compression latch Ø120

Cam sold separately.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

422040 SS AISI 316  Electro polished Cut out Ø90-92mm
421824 SS AISI 316  Electro polished Cam for thickness 30-114mm, Angled
421825 SS AISI 316  Electro polished Cam for thickness 55-90mm, Straight

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422040

Heavy duty lift handle Ø100

Lift handle.

Art Nr Material Treatment

421880 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421880

Ø 021

10
7

1,
5

11
,5

29Ø

20

73Ø

Lift handle Ø120mm

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

422240 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Cut out Ø90-92mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422240

www.rocamarine.com



27

2014-09-03

34

82

44

83

9,
51

Lift handle | 44x38

Lift handle with retrogressive spring

Art Nr Material Treatment

421771 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421771

1

4560

53
05

9,
5

Lift handle | 60x50

Lift handle with retrogressive spring

Art Nr Material Treatment

421772 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421772

1

11

60
43

57
06

Lift handle | 60x75

Lift handle with retrogressive spring

Art Nr Material Treatment

421773 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421773

www.rocamarine.com



28

2014-09-03

9,
5

35

05

53

1



Lift handle | Ø50

Lift handle with retrogressive spring

Art Nr Material Treatment

421774 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421774

www.rocamarine.com



29

2014-09-03

STÄNGD/CLOSED 65
ÖPPEN/OPEN 75

15

Ø 3

14 26

STÄNGD/CLOSED 65
ÖPPEN/OPEN 75

15

Ø 3

14 26

Eccentric latch | 73

Adjustable hatch clamp with security lock

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight Note

420730 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 59 g Catch plate included

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420730

105

5Ø

5Ø

33

66

6

58

14,5

11
,6

23
,2

40

41

Eccentric latch | 47

Art Nr Material Treatment

934140 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934140

Eccentric latch | 734

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

420734 SS AISI 316 Tumbled 315 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420734

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 734

For more info »
page: 29

www.rocamarine.com/929371

929371 SS AISI 316 Tumbled

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 16

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904208

904208 SS AISI 316 Tumbling

www.rocamarine.com



30

2014-09-03

Eccentric latch | 99

Can be complement with catchplate 904201.  
901585 is delivered incl. catchplate.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

901580 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 32 g
901585 Brass Polished 36 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/901580

Eccentric latch | 99L

Can be complement with catchplate 904201.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

421590 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 34 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421590

Eccentric latch | 22

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

422250 Brass Chrome plated 65 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422250

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 1

For more info »
page: 35

www.rocamarine.com/905771

904201 SS AISI 304 Electro polished
907585 Brass Polished

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 1L

For more info »
page: 35

www.rocamarine.com/905771

904205 SS AISI 304 Electro polished
907585 Brass Polished

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 22

Material: Brass  Treatment: Chrome plated

For more info »
page: 35

www.rocamarine.com/422251

422251 Straight
422252 90°
422254 22°
422256 85°

www.rocamarine.com



31

2014-09-03

5,3
7,5x90° 


4,

5 7

65 - 73

1111 11

7
7

16
,5

26
,5

42,3 (10)

19Eccentric latch | 91

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904102 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 42 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904102

5,3
9,5x90° 


6

9,5

110 - 122

187,5 15

11
9

22

23

53 (20)

40

Eccentric latch | 105

This is standard but we can also produce with other baseplates and different types of hasps

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904112 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 116 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904112

6,5
10,5x90° 


6

9,5

160 - 185

2213 22

16
,5

18
,3

27

70 (47)

6036

Eccentric latch | 107

This is standard but we can also produce with other baseplates and different types of hasps

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904122 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 220 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904122

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 16

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904208

904208 SS AISI 316 Tumbling

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 10

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904207

904207 SS AISI 316 Tumbling

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 14

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904209

904209 SS ASIS 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



32

2014-09-03

16
,5

5,3
7,5x90° 

19 26
,5

42,3
66 - 75

11 11 11

Ø
4,

3

7
7

(11)

7

Eccentric latch | 191

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Replace

934102 SS AISI 316 Tumbled 99 904102

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934101

 

34

53

25
,5

115 - 125

21
,2

14 11 16

9
9

(21)

5,3
9,5x90° 


5

7

Eccentric latch | 205

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Replace

934112 SS AISI 316 Tumbled 101 904112

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934111

6,5
10,5x90° 


7

9,5

36 44

70

160 - 185

27

(47)

16 19 17

11

11

Eccentric latch | 207

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Replace

934122 SS AISI 316 Tumbled 214 904122

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934121

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 16

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904208

904208 SS AISI 316 Tumbling

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 10

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904207

904207 SS AISI 316 Tumbling

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Catchplate | 14

For more info »
page: 36

www.rocamarine.com/904209

904209 SS ASIS 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



33

2014-09-03

36

18

(93 - 103)

19 23

9

2

4,5 4,5

8

6
90°

23 - 31

Eccentric latch - Covered | 415

Straight catchplate included. 
Option: 934182 (90°) or 934184 (Reversed).

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

934151 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 83 Catch plate included
934152 SS AISI 316 Satin 83 Catch plate included

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934151

23
26 31

30

(145 - 155)

82°90°

3016

9

5 5

9

29 - 37

Eccentric latch - Covered | 416

Straight catchplate included.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

934161 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 208 Catch plate included
934162 SS AISI 316 Satin 208 Catch plate included

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934161

2 310

16

4
11

25

Ø
3,

5 
(4

x)

Ø1,5

7,5

Catchplate | 734

For eccentric latch 420734

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

929371 SS AISI 316 Tumbled 6

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/929371

Catch plate | 415

Material: SS AISI 316 Treatment: Electro polished

For more info »
page: 37

www.rocamarine.com/934182

934182 90°
934184 Reversed

26

5Ball spring for eccentric latch 416

934186 Stainless spring steel Electro polished

For more info »
page: 37

www.rocamarine.com/934186

www.rocamarine.com



34

2014-09-03

Catchplate | 22

For eccentric latch 422250

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

422251 Brass Chrome plated 23 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422251

Catchplate | 22 90°

For eccentric latch 422250

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

422252 Brass Chrome plated 21 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422252

2

7,5

33
,5

38

5
32

11

20

1
5

25

M5
14

Catchplate | 22 22°

For eccentric latch 422250

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

422254 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 15 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422254

www.rocamarine.com



35

2014-09-03

2126

39
29 R

5

4,5

5,3 
 8,5 X 90°

10

7

14,5

25

24

85°

Catchplate | 22 85°

For eccentric latch 422250

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

422256 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 21 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422256

Catchplate | 1

For eccentric latch 901580 and 901585 (Brass)

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904201 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 8 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/905771

Catchplate | 1L

For eccentric latch 901580 and 421590

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904205 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 11.5 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904205

www.rocamarine.com



36

2014-09-03

Catchplate | 10

For eccentric latch 904102 and 934102.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904207 SS AISI 316 Tumbling 7.4 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904207

Ø5

5 
 8 90°

Catchplate | 16

For eccentric latch 904112 and 934111.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904208 SS AISI 316 Tumbling 17.5 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904208

Catchplate | 14

Deformation at 600 KP

For eccentric latch 904122 and 934121.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

904209 SS ASIS 316 Electropolished 31 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/904209

www.rocamarine.com



37

2014-09-03

1 8
 

1 8
 

3 2
 

7 

4 3 

6 

 U R H T   5 , 4 
 ° 0 9   X   8 

etalp hctaC - 481439

Catch plate | 415R 

For eccentric latch 934151 and 934152

Art Nr Material Treatment

934184 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934184

26

5

Ball spring for eccentric latch 416

For eccentric latch 934161 and 934162

Art Nr Material Treatment

934186 Stainless spring steel Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934186

1 4
 

6 

8 1 

7 

3 0
 

5 , 0 1 

5 , 1 

6 

 U R H T   5 , 4 
 ° 0 9   X   8 

etalp hctaC - 281439

Catch plate, 90° | 415

For eccentric latch 934151 and 934152

Art Nr Material Treatment

934182 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/934182

www.rocamarine.com



38

2014-09-03

36

19

35

48

20

24
1.

8

5.
5

15

5

16

16

1.
7

9

24.5

20

4
5

21
2.

3

Ø25.8

44.5
8 52

11
.5

19 64 77

Push lock 

A practical lock used for drawers/hatches. For a complete lock, select: Push lock, knob and a ring.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

421520 Plastic Chrome coloured Push lock
421600 Brass Chrome Knob
421601 Brass Polished Knob
421618 Brass Chrome Ring / for 16mm door
421619 Brass Polished Ring / for 16mm door

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421520

Push lock

A practical lock used for drawers/hatches. For a complete lock, select: Push lock, knob and a ring.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

421530 Plastic Chrome coloured Push lock
421531 Plastic Brown colour Push lock
421534 Plastic White colour Push lock
421605 Brass Chrome Knob
421606 Brass Polished Knob
421610 Brass Chrome Ring / for 13mm door
421611 Brass Chrome Ring / for 16mm door
421612 Brass Chrome Ring / for 19mm door
421615 Brass Polished Ring / for 13mm door
421616 Brass Polished Ring / for 16mm door
421617 Brass Polished Ring / for 19mm door

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421530

91

13

23
31

,3

82

30

 043,8

01

25

121124 231124

Push knob 

Art Nr Material Treatment Fits Product

421121 Zamac/Plastic Gold plated for door thickness: 15-25mm Push knob, left
421122 Zamac/Plastic Gold plated for door thickness: 15-25mm Push knob, right
421123 Zamac/Plastic Chrome plated for door thickness: 15-25mm Push knob, left
421124 Zamac/Plastic Chrome plated for door thickness: 15-25mm Push knob, right
421132 Plastic   Mountingplate

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421121

www.rocamarine.com



39

2014-09-03

14

4
9,

5

4,5

5

22
,5

34,5

29

7

4,
7

19
,6

29

164,4
7,5x80°

Elbow catch 

Art Nr Material Treatment

422331 Brass Polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422331

Mini latch

Art Nr Material Treatment

422340 Steel Polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422340

27

88

44

10 9
9

12
13

15
19

10
,5

9
11

11
13

38

11
13

44

1313

16
,5

15
,5

28

30

36

50

41

61

51

70

55

19

28

19

422841

422842

422843

422844

Stud catch

Stainless steel ball.

Art Nr Material Treatment

422841 Brass Polished
422842 Brass Polished
422843 Brass Polished
422844 Brass Polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422841

www.rocamarine.com



40

2014-09-03

Door holder

Art Nr Material Treatment

422850 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422850

Door holder

Art Nr Material Color Note

422877 Nylon/rubber Brown 3 part

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422877

Ø5,2

45

Attachment

14,5

11

0

32

34

35

5

Ø7

Ø
20

1

Hatch Lock 

Self locking. Can be mounted on i.e. cockpit hatches which locks automati-
cally when hatch folds down.The hasp can be locked by using a padlock.

Art Nr Material Treatment

429800 SS AISI 316/Brass Electro polished/Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/429800

www.rocamarine.com



41

2014-09-03

Safety-Hasp with turnlock

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight Note

441124 SS AISI 304 Electropolished 46 g With swivel lock
441120 SS AISI 304 Electropolished 17 g Swivel only

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441124

Safety-Hasp, Small

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

441121 SS AISI 316 Electropolished 42 g
441128 SS AISI 316 Electropolished 42 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441121

Safety-Hasp, Long arm

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

441126 SS AISI 316 Electropolished 52 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441126

www.rocamarine.com



42

2014-09-03

Safety-Hasp with lock

Lockable with key

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

441123 SS AISI 304 Electropolished 60 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441123

71

18

22,5

18

34,5

30

5

4 THRU
8 X 90°

18

6

134,3 THRU
6,3 X 90°

129,5

4

28

21

Safety-Hasp, Heavy Duty

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

441122 SS AISI 304 Electropolished 60 g

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441122

6x 4
5,5x90º

30 7

53

19 11

1928

2

7

Barrel bolt 72x28

Springball to hold it in position.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

422420 Brass Chrome plated 43
422430 Brass Polished 43

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422420

www.rocamarine.com



43

2014-09-03

2 4
 , 5

 

40 

72 

13 

30,5 

4,2 

3 4
 

7  x90 

Barrel bolt 103x34

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

422460 Brass Chrome plated 157

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422460

65 

25
 

18
 

35 
50 

11 

7

6x 4 THRU
5,5x90º

Barrel bolt 65x25

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

423187 Brass Chrome plated 50
423182 Brass Polished 50

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423187

Barrel bolt 92x25

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

423188 Brass Chrome plated 75
423184 Brass Polished 75

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423188

www.rocamarine.com



44

2014-09-03

Barrel bolt 115x25

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

423189 Brass Chrome plated 91

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423189

Hood latch

Rubber latch with removable shaft. Cloroprene rubber with antifreeze added. 
Stainless steel bracket.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

420152 SS 304/Rubber Electro polished 90

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420152

AMT 185 R | www.amt-veneet.fi

www.rocamarine.com



45

2014-09-03

 

1.

2.

3.

4.

1

3

2

5

4

2

1

3

This symbol shows the movement of 
the hinges.

STANDARD DESIGN: VISIBLE CURL

CENTER DESIGN: CENTER CURL, SMOOTH TOPSIDE, 
MINIMUM CUT OUT.

COACHWORK HINGES
We make more and more kinds of coachwork hinges in stainless steel 
from 2 mm gauge up to 4 mm. No design limitations.

1 WELDED CURL FOR GREATER STRENGTH
2 COMBINATION COUNTERSUNK FOR SCREW OR CARRIAGE BOLT
3 DETACHABLE SHAFT. SECURED WITH A RING
4 BLADE

We stock piano hinges in stainless steel, polished brass and nickel 
plated brass. Apart from standard models we can offer you special 
length’s and hole distances, non holed versions, etc. Get in touch with 
us for further information.

LIFT OFF HINGES
We deliver lift off hinges, pivot bearing and non pivot bearing, with 
various types of bearings between frame joint and door joint.

1 PIVOT/DOOR JOINT
2 FRAME JOINT (BLADE)
3 CURL
4 PIVOT/FRAME JOINT
5 DOOR JOINT (BLADE)

JOINT AND HATCH HINGES
1 SECURITY SHAFT
2 DUAL ANGLE JOINT
3 GROUND SHAFT FOR SMOOTH OPERATION

RIGHT-LEFT DOORS
Doors, windows and hatches are viewed from the hinge side 
when deciding what is right or left handed. If the hinge is 
mounted to the right, it is a right hinge and vice versa. Roca 
defines right with an end figure 5 and left with end figure 6 in 
the item number.
For example: 900865 - right-handed, 900866 - left-handed.

REVERSED DESIGN: CONCEALED CURL, TOP SIDE 
COMPLETELY FLAT

Roca is almost synonymous with hinges
We manufacture in most materials, we do punching with practi-
cally no limitations in materials and design. Our range is not eas-
ily matched. Our smallest hinge weighs a few ounces, our biggest 
a couple of pounds. We carry out all kinds of surface treatments, 
from galvanizing to gold plating. We work in series minimum to 
500 pieces, making small and simple hinges for electric fuse 
cabinets as well as big, cast-iron hinges for heavy ships hatches, 
for the furniture industry, the building industry and also for coach- 
makers, for computer printers, clothes lockers and car-roof box-
es. We are everywhere. Our quality is well known. You are also 
welcome to try us out. Whether your choice is standard or special 
designs, you will always get the very best service.

STUD DESIGN: WITHOUT ANY VISIBLE SCREWS.

www.rocamarine.com



46

2014-09-03

Lift Off Hinge 40x66

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

445515 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 55 Right handed
445516 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 55 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/445515

Nord West 560 Flybridge | www.nordwest.se | Photo: Peter.Szamer

www.rocamarine.com



47

2014-09-03

Lift off hinge, offset 40x76

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight Note

441576 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 55 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441576

Lift Off Hinge, offset 37x36

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441595 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 40 Right handed
441596 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 40 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441595

Lift Off Hinge

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

443332 Brass Polished 36 Right handed
443331 Brass Polished 36 Left handed.

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443332

www.rocamarine.com



48

2014-09-03

Lift Off Hinge 

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

443335 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36 Right handed
443336 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443335

Lift Off Hinge

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

443342 Brass Polished 36 Right handed
443341 Brass Polished 36 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443342

Lift Off Hinge

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

443345 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 28 Right handed
443346 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 28 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443345

www.rocamarine.com



49

2014-09-03

Lift Off Hinge

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

443355 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36 Right handed
443356 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443355

Lift Off Hinge

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

443365 Brass Polished 36 Right handed.
443366 Brass Polished 36 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443365

45

10,5

22
,5

10,5

17,5

6,
5

Ø6x90°
5 hål/holes

Ø4,1
1

Ø3,7

18

30
7,

5

30

13

45

10,5

22
,5

10,5

17,5

6,
5

Ø6x90°
5 hål/holes

Ø4,1
1

Ø3,7

18

30
7,

5

30

13

Hinge 45x35 

Hatch hinge with removeable pin.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441143 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 24

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441143

www.rocamarine.com



50

2014-09-03

10
28

50
98

R11

2,
5

0,
5

7,5
12,5x90°

32
30

41

8

Lift Off Hinge | 3220

Lift off hinge. For doors where you have high sanitary demands 
like in food industries, hospitals and laboratories.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note Replace

931315 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 200 Right handed 901315
931316 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 200 Left handed 901316

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/931315

10
23

42
,5

85

21
27,5

37

2

1


10x90°

7

R9,5

9,
5

23
,5

42
,5

85

21,5

27,5
37

2,
75 7,8

1

6,5
10,5x90° 

Lift Off Hinge | 1222

Lift off hinge. For doors where you have high sanitary demands 
like in food industries, hospitals and laboratories.

Lift Off Hinge | 1228

Lift off hinge. For doors where you have high sanitary demands 
like in food industries, hospitals and laboratories.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

905325 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 120 Right handed
905326 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 120 Left handed

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

930975  SS AISI316  Electro polished  172  Right handed
930976  SS AISI316  Electro polished  172  Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/905325

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/930975

EN
1935-5

EN
1935-8

EN
1935-10

www.rocamarine.com



51

2014-09-03

42
30

60

17,5
35

10

3
35

17
,5

25
,6

40
3

5,4
10x90° 

1

10

16

Lift Off Hinge

Lift off, non mortise hinge for wooden, plastic and metal doors. 
Demands only 3 mm clearence between door and frame.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

928085 SS AISI 316 Dull brushed 200 Right handed
928086 SS AISI 316 Dull brushed 200 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/905925

12
30

26
30

11
0

34,5
38,5

3

9

1

49

7
12x90° 

R12,5

Lift Off Hinge | 3228

Lift off hinge. For doors where you have high sanitary demands 
like in food industries, hospitals and laboratories.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

930855 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 304 Right handed
930856 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 304 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/930855

12
25

36
25

11
0

(1
2)

30
37

49

3

1

7,5
12x90°

9,3

R12,5

Lift Off Hinge | 3248

Lift off hinge. For doors where you have high sanitary demands like in food industries, 
hospitals and laboratories or when you want high finish for aesthetics reasons.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

927015 SS AISI 316 Satin 356 Right handed
927016 SS AISI 316 Satin 356 Left handed
900865 SS AISI 304 Satin 354 Right handed
900866 SS AISI 304 Satin 354 Left handed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/900865

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Bearing for Lift Off Hinges

For more info »
www.rocamarine.com/905922

905922 SS AISI 304 T= 2mm
905923 SS AISI 304 T= 3mm
905924 SS AISI 304 T= 4.5mm

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Bearing for Lift Off Hinges

For more info »
www.rocamarine.com/905922

905922 SS AISI 304 T= 2mm
905923 SS AISI 304 T= 3mm
905924 SS AISI 304 T= 4.5mm

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

Bearing for Lift Off Hinges

For more info »
www.rocamarine.com/905922

905922 SS AISI 304 T= 2mm
905923 SS AISI 304 T= 3mm
905924 SS AISI 304 T= 4.5mm

EN
1935-11

EN
1935-12

EN
1935-10

www.rocamarine.com



52

2014-09-03

441493

Hinge 40x76

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441499 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 50 Reversed
441490 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 50 
441493 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 50 Center

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441499

17,5

28
20 40

76

20

M5 (6x)

Hinge, stud welded 40x76

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

441496 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 71

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441496

Hinge, offset 37x76

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441492 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 50

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441492

Hinge cap 41x34

For more info »
page: 71

www.rocamarine.com/440352

440352 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



53

2014-09-03

Hinge, Brass 40x76

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441495 Brass Polished 54

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441495

441503

Hinge 40x59

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441509 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 43 Reversed
441500 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 43 
441503 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 43 Center

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441509

Hinge, Reversed 45x125

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

445189 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 110 Reversed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/445189

Hinge cap 44x34 and 18

For more info »
page: 71

www.rocamarine.com/440352
www.rocamarine.com/440353

440352 SS AISI 316 Electro polished
440353 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



54

2014-09-03

Hinge, Brass 40x59

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441505 Brass Polished 46

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441505

Hinge  37x68

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441520 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 50 
441529 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 50 Reversed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441520

Hinge 37x58

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441550 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 44 With countersunk
441552 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 44 Without countersunk

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441550

www.rocamarine.com



55

2014-09-03

4 8
 

2 4
 

5 , 8 1 

 5 , 8 

 2 , 5 2 

5 , 4 6 

Hinge, Ellipse 48x65

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447010 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 54 64,5x48x2

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447010

35 15

15

Ø7,5

Ø5,2

51

1,
5

Hinge, Ellipse Center 35x51

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447033 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 25 51x35x1.5

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447033

51

1,
5

M5

L

Ø0,5

35 15

15

Hinge Ellipse, Stud welded 35x51

Art Nr Material Treatment L = mm Specification

447036 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 15 51x35x1.5, stud welded
447037 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 25 51x35x1.5, stud welded

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447036

www.rocamarine.com



56

2014-09-03

2448

2

 5,8

 2,5

5,81

5,46

Hinge, Ellipse Reversed 48x65

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447019 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 54 64,5x48x2

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447019

  

48 24

67

19

Ø 8,5

Ø5,2

2

Hinge, Ellipse Center 48x67

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447013 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 55 67x48x2

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447013

48

67

20 M5 (x4)

25

Hinge, Ellipse Stud welded 48x67

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447016 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 63 67x48x2, stud welded

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447016

www.rocamarine.com



57

2014-09-03

62 30

20

90
Ø5,2

Ø 8,5

2

35

Hinge, Ellipse Center 62x90

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447043 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 86 90x62x2

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447043

62
20

35
20

90

M5 (x6)

Hinge, Ellipse Stud welded 62x90

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447046 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 101 90x62x2, stud welded

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447046

78 35

17,5

56
Ø 5,2

Ø 8,5

2

Hinge, Ellipse Center 70x56

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Specification

447050 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 79 56x78x2

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/447050

www.rocamarine.com



58

2014-09-03

Hinge, offset 37x68

Art Nr Material Treatment H = mm Weight / g

441571 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 10 52
441572 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 12 55
441573 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 15 62
441574 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 20 65

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441571

441583

Hinge 40x38

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441580 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 34 
441583 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 34 Center

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441580

Hinge, offset 37x38

Art Nr Material Treatment H = mm Weight / g

441591 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 10 36
441592 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 12 39
441593 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 15 46
441594 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 20 49

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441591

Hinge cap 41x15

For more info »
page: 71

www.rocamarine.com/440354

440354 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



59

2014-09-03

Hinge 40x48

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441540 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 37

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441540

36

20

Hinge, offset 37x36 

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441630 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 45

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441630

Hinge 39x60

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441690 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 48

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441690

www.rocamarine.com



60

2014-09-03

Hinge, offset 37x42

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441650 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 50

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441650

Hinge, Reversed 40x35

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440039 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 53 Reversed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440039

Hinge 30x40

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440060 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 16 
440069 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 16 Reversed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440060

www.rocamarine.com



61

2014-09-03

Hinge 30x48

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440070 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 18 
440079 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 18 Reversed 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440070

Hinge, Brass 30x48

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440795 Brass Polished 10 Reversed

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440795

Butt Hinge 30x30

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440120 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 14

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440120

www.rocamarine.com



62

2014-09-03

Butt Hinge 50x30

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440130 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 32

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440130

Hinge 30x100

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

442729 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 43 Reversed
442720 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 43 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/442729

28

16,5

51

Hinge 28x102

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441349 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36 Reversed
441134 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441349

www.rocamarine.com



63

2014-09-03

28

18,5

51Hinge 28x129

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441135 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 45

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441135

28

18,5

Hinge 28x156

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441136 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 59

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441136

Hinge 40x78

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441600 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 60

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441600

www.rocamarine.com



64

2014-09-03

Hinge 40x129

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441619 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 81 Reversed
441610 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 81 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441619

Hinge 40x180

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441629 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 105 Reversed
441620 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 105 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441629

Hinge 40x180

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

446249 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 105 Reversed
441624 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 105 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/446249

www.rocamarine.com



65

2014-09-03

Hinge 40x129

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

446149 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 82 Reversed
441614 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 82 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/446149

Hinge 40x67

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441679 SS ASIS 316 Electro polished  49 Reversed
441670 SS AISI 316 Electro polished  49 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441679

441703

Hinge 40x74

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441709 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 55 Reversed
441700 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 55 
441703 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 55 Center

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441709

Hinge cap 41x33

For more info »
page: 70

www.rocamarine.com/440350

440350 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



66

2014-09-03

Hinge, Rubber-joint 39x73 

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441704 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 45 Rubber-joint

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441704

441713

Hinge 40x107

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441719 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 65 Reversed
441710 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 65 
441713 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 65 Center

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441719

441723

Hinge 40x140

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

441729 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 82 Reversed
441720 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 82 
441723 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 82 Center

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441729

Hinge cap 41x66

For more info »
page: 70

www.rocamarine.com/440351

440351 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

Hinge cap 44x33 and 66

For more info »
page: 71

www.rocamarine.com/440350
www.rocamarine.com/440351

440350 SS AISI 316 Electro polished
440351 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

www.rocamarine.com



67

2014-09-03

Hinge 40x100

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441740 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 63

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441740

Hinge 40x98

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

444000 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 80

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444000

Hinge 40x127

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

444010 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 102

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444010

www.rocamarine.com



68

2014-09-03

Hinge 40x127

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

444011 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 102

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444011

Hinge 40x78

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

444020 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 66

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444020

Hinge, offset 37x114

Art Nr Material Treatment H = mm Weight / g

444030 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 10 47
444031 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 15 54

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444030

www.rocamarine.com



69

2014-09-03

95

R10

BA
7

8,2 x 90°

5,6

2,
5

H

45242040

55

22
42

Hinge, offset  40x137

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Weight / g

441732 SS AISI 304 Electro polished A=40 / B=45 / H=24 128
441733 SS AISI 304 Electro polished A=30 / B=55 / H=34 150

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441732

Hinge 64x102

Heavy duty hinge.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440020 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 179

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440020

Hinge 60x74

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440080 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 81

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440080

www.rocamarine.com



70

2014-09-03

41
,5

33,25
Hinge cap 41x33

You need: 441700 = 2pcs, 441710 = 1pc, 444020 = 2 pcs.

Art Nr Material Treatment

440350 SS AISI316  Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440350

66,25

41
,5

Hinge cap 41x66

You need: 441710 = 1pc, 441720 = 2 pcs.

Art Nr Material Treatment

440351  SS AISI316  Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440351

Covers for hinges
 � No visible screws
 � Easy to clean
 � Quick to mount

www.rocamarine.com



71

2014-09-03

34,25

41
,5

Hinge cap 41x34

You need: 441490 = 2pcs, 441500 = 1pc.

Art Nr Material Treatment

440352  SS AISI316  Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440352

18,25

41
,5

Hinge cap 41x18

441500 = 1pc.

Art Nr Material Treatment

440353 SS AISI316  Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440353

15,25

41
,5

Hinge cap 41x15

You need: 441580 = 2pcs.

Art Nr Material Treatment

440354 SS AISI316  Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440354

www.rocamarine.com



72

2014-09-03

Hinge 75x150

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440119 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 178 
440110 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 178 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440119

Hinge  75x150

Suitable for coach works, hatches, doors.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440113 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 283

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440113

Hinge 75x74

Art Nr Material Treatment T = mm Weight / g

440091 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 2 102
440092 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 2.5 128

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440091

www.rocamarine.com



73

2014-09-03

22
60

110

11

6M

3

50

30

40

Hinge, Stud welded Reversed 60x110

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

449019 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 212

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/449019

60

130

6M

50

11

3

30
50

30

Hinge, Stud welded Reversed 60x120

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

449029 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 242

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/449029

60

85

30

17

31

11

6M

3

50

Hinge, Stud welded Reversed 60x85

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

449009 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 178

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/449009

www.rocamarine.com



74

2014-09-03

17
31

30

90°

12,5

8,5

3

85

60

11

Hinge, Reversed 60x85

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

448009 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 114

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/448009

60 30

22

40

8,5

12,5

90°

11

3

110

Hinge, Reversed 60x110

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

448019 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 149

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/448019

60

160

50

6M

11

3

40

65

30

Hinge, Stud welded Reversed 60x160

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

449039 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 283

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/449039

www.rocamarine.com



75

2014-09-03

3

130

60 30

30

50

11
8,5

12,5

90°

Hinge, Reversed 60x120

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

448029 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 178

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/448029

6 0
 

3 0
 

160 

40 

65 

3 

11 
8,5 

12,5 

9 0 ° 

Hinge, Reversed 60x160

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight

448039 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 221

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/448039

42

Hinge SS

Non mortise hinge for overlap doors. Easy to install.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441822 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441822

www.rocamarine.com



76

2014-09-03

Hinge

Non mortise door hinge for all kinds of furnishing. Easy to install.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441831 Brass Polished 29

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441831

Hinge SS

Non mortise door hinge for all kinds of furnishing. Easy to install.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441832 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 29

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441832

Hinge

Non mortise hinge for overlap doors. Easy to install. Suitable for SeaTeak doors.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441841 Brass Polished 29

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441841

www.rocamarine.com



77

2014-09-03

Hinge SS

Non mortise door hinge for overlap doors. Easy to install. Sutiable for Sea Teak-doors.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

441842 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 36

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/441842

Hinge 85x52

Non mortise hinge for doors and hatches. Demands only 
1.5 mm clearance between hatch and frame.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440000 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 47

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440000

Hinge 50x36

Hinge suitable for doors and furnitures.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

924860 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 14

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/924860

www.rocamarine.com



78

2014-09-03

Butt Hinge 30x30

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440120 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 14

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440120

Butt Hinge 50x30

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440130 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 32

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440130

4

1,
5

6 09x 
seloh /låh 6

9

5,41

51

18
18

Butt Hinge 50x30

Extruded.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440210 Brass Chrome plated 20
440215 Brass Polished 20

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440210

www.rocamarine.com



79

2014-09-03

4

1,
5

6 09x 
seloh /låh 6

01

5,71

63

22
,5

22
,5

Butt hinge 60x35

Extruded.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440220 Brass Chrome plated 38
440225 Brass Polished 38

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440220

21

76

5

1,
5

5,7 09 x 
seloh /låh 6

28
28

5,02

Butt Hinge 75x40

Extruded.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440230 Brass Chrome plated 55
440235 Brass Polished 55

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440230

71

12

03

11
,8

25
,5

25
,5

25
,5

10
0

6

9 09x 
seloh /låh 8

2

Butt Hinge 100x60

Extruded.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440240 Brass Chrome plated 115

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440240

www.rocamarine.com



80

2014-09-03

40 20

62

8

Ø 8,2

1,
2

Ø 09 x 8,4 ˚

Butt hinge 40x26

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Weight / g

443429 SS AISI 316 Satin 40X26x1.2, shaft Ø2,5 14

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443429

Butt hinge 45x45

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

443520 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 27

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443520

Butt Hinge 50x30

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

443430 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 22

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443430

www.rocamarine.com



81

2014-09-03

50 36

04

5,11

1,
2

 9,3

 09 x 3,6 

Butt Hinge 50x40

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

443440 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 26

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443440

50 36
05

1,
2

 9,3

 09 x 3,6 

41

Butt Hinge 50x50

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

443450 SS AISI 316 Satin 32

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443450

60 46

5,01

43

Ø 9,3

1,
2 Ø 09 x 3,6 ˚

Butt hinge 60x35

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Weight / g

443431 SS AISI 316 Satin 60x34x1.2 shaft Ø3 27

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443431

www.rocamarine.com



82

2014-09-03

60 46

64

51

1,
2

Ø 9,3

Ø 09 x 3,6 ˚

Butt hinge 60x45

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Weight / g

443441 SS AISI 316 Satin 60x46x1.2 shaft Ø3 33

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443441

5,4
8,5x80°

21

10

2

10
27

,5

75

42

9

Butt hinge 75x40

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440081 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 73 Normal

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440081

10
27

,5

33

2

66

75

10

9

5,4
8,5x80°Butt hinge 75x60

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Note

440082 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 101 Normal

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440082

www.rocamarine.com



83

2014-09-03

152,5 3

51

Ø
13

x8
0°

Ø
8,

5

12 42 1242

22

99

22

Butt Hinge 150x100

Heavy duty hinge.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

443540 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 410

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/443540

15

L

0,7


1,

75

Piano hinge with hole

Beyond stated types, we can offer a great numbers of various sizes, materials 
and surface treatments. With or without holes, special holes or reversed.

Art Nr Material Treatment A = mm L=mm Weight / g

445401 Brass Polished 20 2000 376
445421 SS AISI 304 Polished 20 2000 376
445471 SS AISI 304 Polished 20 1000 188
445402 Brass Polished 25 2000 470
445412 Brass Nickel plated 25 2000 470
445422 SS AISI 304 Polished 25 2000 470
445472 SS AISI 304 Polished 25 1000 235
445403 Brass Polished 32 2000 530
445423 SS AISI 304 Polished 32 2000 530
445473 SS AISI 304 Polished 32 1000 265
445404 Brass Polished 40 2000 650
445424 SS AISI 304 Polished 40 2000 650

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/445401

www.rocamarine.com



84

2014-09-03

Table hinge 180° 30x70 

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g

440102 Brass Polished 39
440103 Brass Crome plated 39
440101 Brass Satin 39

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440102

2

Ø8,5x90°
6 hål/holes

Ø5,2

38 25
,4

9,
5

R19

19

19

3238

23

Table hinge 180° 38x76

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Weight / g

440401 SS AISI 316 Electro polished 38x76 53

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440401

A 

B 

T

Table hinge 180° 40x70-75 

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm Weight / g

440159 SS AISI 316 Electro polished A=19 / B=35 / T=9 68
440157 SS AISI 316 Electro polished A=21,5 / B=37,5 / T=7 75

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/440159

www.rocamarine.com



85

2014-09-03

Hinge 65x188

Heavy duty hinge with welded curl and removeable shaft. 
To be mounted with countersunk or cupscrew.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Ultimate load at failure

444045 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 370 6.600 lbs (3.000 Kps)

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444045

6
 11,5 X 90°

45 38

12 12 24

45

22
,5

30 30 92

184

19
,4

4

Hinge 82x184

Heavy duty hinge with welded curl and removeable shaft. 
To be mounted with countersunk or cupscrew.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Ultimate load at failure

444060 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 450 6.600 lbs (3.000 Kps)

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444060

4582 30

92

38

4

19
,4

12 12
30

7,9 (Shaft)
6
 11,5 X 90°

Hinge 82x92

Heavy duty hinge with welded curl and removeable shaft. 
To be mounted with countersunk or cupscrew.

Art Nr Material Treatment Weight / g Ultimate load at failure

444070 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 300 6.600 lbs (3.000 Kps)

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/444070

www.rocamarine.com



86

2014-09-03

90 58

5,36

70
,1

35
ssalg roF

mm 01 ,8

8

4

Shower hinge wall-glass | RG-921

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions. Recommendations for two 
pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door width max 800mm, door weight max 
50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass. See cutting RG-921 (Shower Single), 
and dimensioning table condone dimensions and / or weight in archive files.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861001 Brass Chrome plated
861002 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861001

65

511

90 58

ssalg roF
8-13mm

Shower hinge glass-glass 180° | RG-922

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions. Recommendations 
for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door width max 800mm, 
door weight max 50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861003 Brass Chrome plated
861004 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861003

90 58

63

70

5,36
ssalg roF

mm 01 ,8
8

4

Shower hinge wall-glass | RG-920

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions. Recommendations 
for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door width max 800mm, 
door weight max 50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861009 Brass Chrome plated
861000 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861000

www.rocamarine.com



87

2014-09-03

56

09

56

135° ssalg roF 8-
13

m
m

Shower hinge glass-glass 135° | RG-923

Self return from 25° in both directions. Door width max 800mm. Door weight max 50kg. 
Suitable for 8-12mm hardened glass. Fixed glass must be 45º beveled. Cut out RG923

Art Nr Material Treatment

861005 Brass Chrome plated
861006 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861005

90

77

95

58

ssalg roF
mm 01 ,8

Shower hinge glass-glass 90° | RG-924

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions. Recommendations 
for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door width max 800mm, 
door weight max 50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861007 Brass Chrome plated
861008 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861007

Fo
r g

la
ss

6-
10

 m
m

35

60

30 49

14,5

25

6

Sauna hinge | RG-927

Hinges for sauna door, 5-8mm tempered glass (13mm glass). Recommendations for 2 pieces 
hinges on tempered door: door width max 700mm, door weight max 30kg. 
See cutout RG-927 and dimensioning table condone di-
mensions and / or weight in archive files.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861013 Aluminium Natural anodized

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861013

www.rocamarine.com



88

2014-09-03

(21,5)

55

90,5

63
,8

7010

7,
5

35

1,5

90
°


5,

5


10

Accept glass thickness
betweene 8-13mm

4

Shower hinge wall-glass, adjustable 90° | RG-930

Self-closing hinge from 25° opening in both directions with an adjust-
able stop position ±15°. Door weight up to 50 kg on two hinges, door width 
up to 1000 mm. Hinges are suitable for 8-13 mm toughened glass..

Art Nr Material Treatment

861166  Brass  Chrome plated
861167  Brass  Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861166

50

65

21,5

55

5,
5


9,

5

90
°

7,
3

46
,5

15
31

11
,5

45

10 10,3

90,5

Accepts glass thickness 
between 8-13mm

5

Shower hinge wall-glass, adjustable | RG-931

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions with an adjustable stop posi-
tion ±15°. Recommendations for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door 
width max 800mm, door weight max 50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861101 Brass Chrome plated
861103 Brass Dull brushed chrome

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861101

21,5 11,5

Accepts glass thickness
between 8 -13 mm.

90,5

55

90,5

55

11
3

Shower hinge glass-glass 180°, adjustable | RG-932

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions with an adjustable stop posi-
tion ±15°. Recommendations for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door 
width max 800mm, door weight max 50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861109 Brass Chrome plated
861111 Brass Dull brushed chrome

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861109

www.rocamarine.com



89

2014-09-03

90,5

65

55
,5

21
11

Accept glass thickness 
between 8 -13mm

13
9°

54
,5

Shower hinge glass-glass 135°, adjustable | RG-933

Self-closing hinges from 25° opening in both directions with an adjustable stop posi-
tion ±15°. Recommendations for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass door: door 
width max 800mm, door weight max 50 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861105 Brass Chrome plated
861107 Brass Dull brushed chrome

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861105

5,
5

40

8

5,5 
  10 X 90°

20

59

40

113

Glass thickness 8-10mm

22
,5

8,
8Shower hinge wall-glass | RG-986

Shower hinge wall-glass. Recommendations for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass 
door: door width max 700mm, door weight max 30 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass. 
See cutting RG-986 (928), and dimensioning table con-
done dimensions and / or weight in archive files.

Art Nr Material Treatment

860695 Brass Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/860695

161

20
40

8

Glass thickness 8-10mm 59

Shower hinge glass-glass | RG-987

Shower hinge wall-glass. Recommendations for two pieces of hinges on tempered glass 
door: door width max 700mm, door weight max 30 kg. Suitable for 8-12mm tempered glass. 
See cutting RG-987 (929), and dimensioning table con-
done dimensions and / or weight in archive files.

Art Nr Material Treatment

860696 Brass Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/860696

www.rocamarine.com



90

2014-09-03

Fo
rg

la
ss

8-
10

m
m

135°

50

05

50

52

25

Shower clamp glass-glass 135° | RG-901

Connection fitting for shower wall mounted in 135° glass-glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861040 Brass Chrome plated
861041 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861040

50

05

7

52

Fo
rg

la
ss

8-
10

m
m

25

Shower clamp wall-glass | RG-902

Connection fitting for shower wall mounted in wall-glas.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861042 Brass Chrome plated
861043 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861042

52

50

Fo
rg

la
ss

8-
10

m
m

25

05

Shower clamp glass-glass 90° | RG-903

Connection fitting for shower wall mounted in 90° glass-glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861044 Brass Chrome plated
861045 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861044

www.rocamarine.com



91

2014-09-03

201

Fo
rg

la
ss

8-
10

m
m

50

05 05

Shower clamp glass-glass 180° | RG-904

Connection fitting for shower wall mounted in 180° glass-glass.

Art Nr Material Treatment

861046 Brass Chrome plated
861047 Brass Dull chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861046

Accepted glass 
thickness 6-8

4826

50

98

48

12

Shower clamp adjustable 0-180° | RG-905

Connection fitting for shower wall adjustable 0-180° glass-glass or glass-wall.

Art Nr Material Treatment

860740  Brass  Chrome plated
860741  Brass  Dull chrome plated
860742  Brass  Satin chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861046

Shims heat resistant 
to suit hinge RG-9xx | RG-919

Optional shim shower hinges RG-9xx when used on 
sauna doors. 
Replace the original shims. Fits 8-12mm glass.

Art Nr Material

861100 Klingersil

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/861100

 x For more interior glass fittings, visit: 
www.rocaindustry.com/glass

0-
18

0°

0-9
0°

www.rocamarine.com



92

2014-09-03

Ø 200

3-
40 Ø 86

Ø 140

Ø 99 Monteringshål
Ø 99 Hole cutout

A
Ø 200

3-
40 Ø 86

Ø 140

Ø 99 Monteringshål
Ø 99 Hole cutout

A
Ø 200

3-
40 Ø 86

Ø 140

Ø 99 Monteringshål
Ø 99 Hole cutout

A
Ø 200

3-
40 Ø 86

Ø 140

Ø 99 Monteringshål
Ø 99 Hole cutout

A

Ventilator

All models are secured with a locking washer against closure when mounted 
in a caravan. If you mount it in a boat, or where closure is allowed, you can 
easily remove the security washer with a screwdriver. Complete ventilator 
with nylon or stainless steel cover. Lockable in closed position. Adjustable 
for deck or roof between 3-40 mm (1/8”-1 5/8”). Screws included.

Art Nr Material Treatment A = mm Open area

487200 Plastic (PP) White color 62 5032 mm²
487220 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 55 3055 mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/487200

www.rocamarine.com



93

2014-09-03

A

Ø200

Cover only

Art Nr Material Treatment A = mm

487210 White plastic  62
487230 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 55

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/487210

Louvred ventilator

Hole Ø4+0,2. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Open area

481380 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 600mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481380

Louvred ventilator

Hole Ø4+0,2. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Open area

481390 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 1400cm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481390

www.rocamarine.com



94

2014-09-03

Louvred ventilator

Hole Ø4+0,2. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Open area

481400 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 2800mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481400

Louvred ventilator

Hole Ø4+0,2. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Open area

481410 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 3200mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481410

102 alt. 127

3.5

Louvred ventilator

Hole Ø3,5 mm. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm. Cover 481850/481890 accessories.

Art Nr Material Treatment Diameter

481430 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 127 mm
481440 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 102 mm
481435 Brass Polished 127 mm
481445 Brass Polished 102 mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481430

www.rocamarine.com



95

2014-09-03

102 alt. 127

3.5

Butterfly ventilator

Hole Ø3,5 mm. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm. Cover 481850/481890 accessories.

Art Nr Material Treatment Diameter Open area

481312 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 127 mm 2860mm²
481311 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 102 mm 1835mm²
481316 Brass Polished 127 mm 2860mm²
481315 Brass Polished 102 mm 1835mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481312

108 alt. 132

3.5

Cover 

For 481430 / 481312 and 481440 / 481311. Stainless steel sheet 0,7 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Diameter

481850 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 132 mm
481890 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 108 mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481850

www.rocamarine.com



96

2014-09-03

61,5

28

 URHT 6
 °09 X 8 1

74


36

28

82

5,16

5

Louvred ventilator and Adaptor

Louvred ventilator 82x82 mm made in Stainless Steel (AISI SS 316).
Can be used as a grill only or with hose adaptor.

Art Nr Material Treatment Product Open area

480966 Plastic White Adaptor 
480970 SS AISI 316 Electro polished Louvred ventilator 1600mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/480966

Zodiac Pro Open 650 | www.zodiacmarin.com

www.rocamarine.com



97

2014-09-03

5
9,890°

95 19

125

95 12
5

Open area
2136mm²

5
9,890°


10

0

95

125

Open area
2136mm²

50 19

95 12
5

Louvred ventilator 125x125

Open area:    2136 mm² 
482822 and 482824: for tube 100 mm, flange height 50 mm.

Art Nr Material Color Open area

480812 Plastic Dull black 2136 mm²
480814 Plastic Dull white 2136 mm²
482822 Plastic Dull black 2136 mm²
482824 Plastic Dull white 2136 mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/480812
www.rocamarine.com/482822

5
7,890°

85
64 15

8564

Open area
1276mm² Open area

1276mm²

5
7,890°


75

85

64 1560

8564

Louvred ventilator 85x85

Open area:    1276 mm² 
481762 and 481764: for tube 75 mm, flange height 60 mm.

Art Nr Material Color Open area

480792 Plastic Dull black 1276 mm²
480794 Plastic Dull white 1276 mm²
481762 Plastic Dull black 1276 mm²
481764 Plastic Dull white 1276 mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/480792

4,5
890°

182,6 12

200

82
,6

10
0

Open area
3700mm²

Louvred ventilator 160x200

Open area: 3700 mm²

Art Nr Material Color Open area

480802 Plastic Dull black 3700 mm²
480804 Plastic White 3700 mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/480802

www.rocamarine.com



98

2014-09-03

W

Clamshell vent

Can be used as tankvent cover to reach ejector effect.

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

481362 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=44 / W=40 / H=12
481372 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=55 / W=53 / H=16
481800 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=93 / W=87 / H=25

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481362

5-louvred vent

Louvred vent with reinforced louvreds. Flange height 27 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Open area

481291 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 4700 mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481291

3-louvred vent

Louvred vent with reinforced louvreds. Flange height 27 mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment Open area

481301 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 2600 mm²

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481301

www.rocamarine.com



99

2014-09-03

16

40

Flame proof ventilator for fueltank.

Approved by the Swedish administration of shipping and navigation. Tested and approved by 
the Swedish national testing institute (cert. no. RC-B-353). Easy to clean. Exchangeable net 
(Spare part no 481990). Adjustable dodger. Flush-mounting. Space for two hose clamps.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

482002 SS AISI 316 Electro polished For tube Ø16 mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/482002

40

6Flame proof ventilator for fueltank.

Approved by the Swedish administration of shipping and navigation. Tested and approved by 
the Swedish national testing institute (cert. no. RC-B-353). Easy to clean. Exchangeable net 
(Spare part no 481990). Adjustable dodger. Flush-mounting. Space for two hose clamps.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

482000 SS AISI 316 Electro polished For tube Ø16 mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/482000

6

4 0
 

Ø
 

5 3
 

5 , 4 5 

5 , 8 3 

8 7
 

m m 2 1 - 2 


5 0

 

Flame proof ventilator for fueltank

Approved by the Swedish administration of shipping and navigation. Tested and 
approved by the Swedish national testing institute (cert. no.RC-B-353). Easy to 
clean. Adjustable dodger. Flush-mounting. Space for two hose clamps.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

483000 SS AISI 316 Electro polished For tube Ø16 mm 

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/483000

www.rocamarine.com



100

2014-09-03

Tank vents

For hull up to 7/8”.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

484103 Zamac Chrome plated For hose Ø13 mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/484103

482030 482034

482030 482034

Tank vents 

For hull up to 1/2”. Note the different positions of the ven-
tilator holes on 482030 and 482034.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

482030 Brass Chrome plated For hose Ø14 mm
482034 Brass Chrome plated For hose Ø14 mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/482030

Nimbus 356 Coupé | www.nimbus.com

www.rocamarine.com



101

2014-09-03

CE marking

Roca is continuously performing CE certifications according 
to market requirements. For more info visit our homepage.

Roca is certified according to ISO 9001:2008.

www.rocamarine.com



102

2014-09-03

C A

B

P1=EVENLY DISTRIBUTED LOAD
P2=POINT LOAD

P1 = EVENLY DISTRIBUTED LOAD
P2 = POINT LOAD

Rakego folding bracket

 � Easy to fold

 � For drop leaf up to 600 mm

 � Load capacity up to 140 kg

 � Material for harsh conditions

 � Elegant and compact design

Material: Aluminum (AA6061)/Stainless steel (AISI304)

Treatment: Natural anodized

Art Nr A = mm B = mm C = mm P1 (kg) P2 (kg)

382020 23-30 150 14 60 30
382025 28-30 161 15 70 35
383020 23-35 247 44 60 30
383025 28-39 252 45 95 55
384520 23-46 392 86 60 30
384525 28-50 402 87 120 60
386020 23-40 544 136 60 30
386025 28-40 549 137 140 80

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/382020

25

20

200

382020

382025

383020

383025

384520

384525

386020

386025

300 450 600
 Hints how to choose Rakego support:

www.rocamarine.com



103

2014-09-03

30

20

16

25

28
40

40
28

24
5 

(M
ax

)

5,2
8x90°

14
7 

(M
in

)

20

Lid stay, Rakego 

 � Can be mounted for different 
angle positions.

 � Left or right hand installation possible
 � For both vertical and horizontal lids

 � Distinct push knob to release
 � Load capacity 50 Nm
 � Material for harsh conditions

Art Nr Material Treatment

389620  Aluminum (AA6061)/Plastic (POM)/Stainless steel (AISI304)  Anodized natural

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/389620

Balcony table and chairs.
Size of the table ≈ 50 x 50 cm. 
Mount 1 pcs Rakego 384520. 
Size of the chair ≈ 50 x 50 cm. 
Mount 1 pcs Rakego 383025.

Kitchen table, writing desk or  
sitting room table.
Size of the section ≈ 80 x 70 cm. 
Mount 1 pcs Rakego 384525.

A table for boat, trailer or camper.
Left section size ≈ 120 x 28 cm. 
Mount 2 pcs Rakego 382020. 
Right section size ≈ 120 x 40 cm. 
Mount 2 pcs Rakego 383020.

Extra working space in the kitchen

Size of the bench ≈ 130 x 70 cm. 
Mount 2 pcs Rakego 386025.

Work bench in the garage,  
packaging bench in the workshop.
Size of the bench ≈ 150 x 60 cm. 
Mount 2 pcs Rakego 386025.

Extra space in the laundry room.

Size of the bench ≈ 80 x 60 cm. 
Mount 2 pcs Rakego 386020.

Some examples , the possibilities are unlimited:

» See Rakego  
movie on YouTube

www.rocamarine.com

1. 2. 3.

To fold:

Heavy loading



104

2014-09-03

503

16
5

26

30

 r = Ø25-32 mm

Arm

36,5 98 156

5

38
45

67

(144) * 150kg  

* MAX TILLÅTEN
STATISK PUNKTBELASTNING

* MAX ALLOWABLE
STATIC LOAD

(95) * 400kg  

Robust folding bracket 

 � Stays locked when folded.
 � Longer release arm for easier reach.
 � Back plate with radius for assembly to 

flat surface or to tube Ø25-32mm.

Maximum static weight:
 � Short ext: 400 kg (880 lbs)
 � Long ext: 150 kg (330 lbs)

Art Nr Material Treatment

907660 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/907660

312

17
4

33

34
25

,4

34
,3

50

97 157

44
,5

67
47

Folding bracket, Heavy Duty

Excellent for heavy jump seat applications.

Maximum static weight:

 � Short ext: 1800 kg (4000 lbs)  � Long ext: 800 kg (800 lbs)

Art Nr Material Treatment

210200 SS AISI 316 Hand polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/210200

Hatch spring support 

Art Nr Material Treatment

421650 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421650

www.rocamarine.com



105

2014-09-03

Angle bracket

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

423090 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=30 / B=12 / A=12 / A1=12 / D=3,6
423091 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=50 / B=15 / A=12 / A1=31 / D=3,6
423092 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=70 / B=18 / A=15 / A1=47 / D=4,1

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/423090

A

B

150

450

R
50

O
nly on 

641292

Assembly plate in centered 
position, only on 641290.

20

Table top, foldable

Art Nr Material Measure = mm

641290 Teak 800x600x20, folded up width 300
641291 Teak 700x600x20, folded up width 300
641292 Teak 900x600x20, folded up width 300

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/641290

Table Top

Art Nr Length = mm Width = mm

602021 650 350
602022 700 400
602023 800 550

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/602021

www.rocamarine.com



106

2014-09-03

10
55

10M

25

55

42

65

6,8Battery switch - Fixed key

Gasproof. Approved acc. to ISO 8846. Breaking capacity 250 A/24 V. Short-
time current 1000 A DC/5s. Thermoelectric current 250 A DC. Isolation 
voltage 1000 V DC. Housing flame-proof Polymid Contact bridge and pole 
screws - DIN 1787 CU = 99.99% - Tinplated. Lock nuts: Stainless steel.

Art Nr Material

460257 Polyamid

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460257

Hallberg-Rassy 48 with Hardtop| www.hallberg-rassy.com/ | Photo: Billy Black

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460257

www.rocamarine.com



107

2014-09-03

505050

Battery switch for accumulator up to 250 A/24 V

Gasproof. Approved acc. to ISO 8846. Breaking capacity 250 A/24 V. Short-time 
current 1000 A DC/5s. Thermoelectric current 250 A DC. Isolation voltage 1000 
V DC. Removable key. Housing flame-proof Polyamide. Contact bridge and pole 
screws - DIN 1787 CU = 99.99% - Tin-plated. Lock nuts: Stainless steel.
Art Nr Material A = mm Note

460234 Ultramid 10 
460235 Ultramid 3 
460311 Plastic  Extra key, green

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460234

505050505050

Battery switch for accumulator up to 250 A/24 V

Breaking capacity 250 A/24 V. Short-time current 1000 A DC/5s. Thermoelectric current 250 
A DC. Isolation voltage 1000 V DC. Removable key. Housing flame-proof Polyamide. Contact 
bridge and pole screws - DIN 1787 CU = 99.99% - Tin-plated. Lock nuts: Stainless steel.

Art Nr Material A = mm Note

460232 Polyamid, Glasfiber reinforced 10 
460233 Polyamid, Glasfiber reinforced 3 
460310 Plastic  Extra key, black

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460232

Battery switch for accumalator up to 100 A/24 A

Battery switch for accumulator up to 100 A/24 V Breaking capac-
ity 100 A/24 V. Short-time current 500 A DC/5s.

Art Nr Material Note

460230 Polyamid 6 - 24 V
460231 Plastic Key separate

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460230

www.rocamarine.com



108

2014-09-03

Watertight switches - Carling

Cut out size 36,8 x 21,1. Max t = 4,7 mm.  
Actuator: 466027-466076 (actuator not included). 
Environmental:  IP68.

Art Nr Material Example of use: Function

466010 Plastic Light ON-OFF
466011 Plastic Horns (ON)-OFF 
466012 Plastic Bow thruster (ON)-OFF-(ON)
466013 Plastic Nav. light or fan OFF-ON-ON
466014 Plastic Bilge pump ON-OFF-(ON)
466015 Plastic Trim tab (ON)-OFF-(ON)
466016 Plastic Sond L-R ON-ON
466018 Plastic Wipers/Washer OFF-ON-(ON)
466099 Plastic Wipers OFF-ON-ON
 
   ( ) = momentary

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466010

Nord West 560 Flybridge | www.nordwest.se | Photo: Peter Szamer

www.rocamarine.com



109

2014-09-03

Watertight switches with LED - Carling

Independent LED. Cut out size 36,8 x 21,1. Max t = 4,7 mm. Actuator: 
466027-466076 (actuator not included). Environmental:  IP68.

Art Nr Material Volt Example of use: Function

466201 Plastic 12V With red LED, Light ON-OFF
466202 Plastic 12V With red LED, Horns (ON)-OFF
466203 Plastic 12V With red LED ON-OFF, 2-POL
466204 Plastic 12V With red LED, Nav. lights or fan OFF-ON-ON
466205 Plastic 12V With red LED, Bilge pump ON-OFF-(ON)
466206 Plastic 12V With red LED, Trim tab (ON)-OFF-(ON)
466207 Plastic 12V With red LED, Sond L-R ON-ON
466208 Plastic 12V With red LED, Wipers OFF-ON-ON
 
    ( ) = momentary

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466201

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

466034466022 466020

466068466032 466039466063 466023 466025 466031466072

466030466036 466037466024 466069 466065466029

Actuator - Carling 

Actuator for Carling switches 466010-466208.

Material: Plastic

Art Nr Symbol

466027 Bilge pump
466067 Bilge pump 1
466033 Bilge pump 2
466068 Warm air blow
466030 Aux
466070 Without symbol
466028 Neutral
466031 Engine fan
466032 Instrument
466039 Tank LH/RH
466035 Windshield washer
466026 Windshield wiper
466036 windlass up-down
466037 windlass on-off
466021 Light
466034 Anchor light
466022 Outdoor light
466063 Music
466024 Trimtab port
466069 Trimtab starb.
466065 Depth sounder
466061 Work lamp
466066 Interior lamp
466062 Rotating beacon
466020 Nav. lights
466060 High beam
466038 Bow light
466029 Anchor
466023 Horn
466025 Fan
466072 Tappkran

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466027

Removal tool for switches

Art Nr Material Measure = mm

466000 Plastic 101x23

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466000

D
on

’t 
fo

rge
t!

www.rocamarine.com



110

2014-09-03

48
,5

 

58
,4

 

Panels for Carling Switches

Fits watertight Carling switches: 466010-466208 and  
actuator with symbol: 466027-466076.

Art Nr Material Length = mm Height = mm Note

466083 Plastic 24.4 48.5 Blind lid
466080 Plastic 30.1 58.4 Panel end
466081 Plastic 26.3 58.4 Panel middle
466082 Plastic 34 58.4 Panel single
466086 Plastic 165 58.4 Panel for six Carling switches

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466083

Item no. Description: Example of use: Suppl.item no +IN + OUT - LED + LED

466201 ON-OFF LED LIGHT V1D1AC0C 2 3 7 8

466202 (ON)-OFF LED HORN V2D1AC0C 2 (3) 7 8

466203 OFF-ON LED, 2-POL VAD1AC0C 2 or 5 3 or 6 7 8

466204 OFF-ON-ON LED NAV.LIGHT VED1AC0C 2+5 1+4 7 8

466204 ON-OFF-ON LED FAN VED1AC0C 2+5 1+6 7 8

466205 ON-OFF(ON) LED BILGE PUMP V7D1AC0C 2 (1)+3 7 8

466206 (ON)-OFF-(ON) LED, 2-POL TRIM TAB VLD1AC0C 2 or 5 (1)+(3) or 
(4)+(6) 7 8

466207 ON-ON LED SOND L-R V4D1AC0C 2 1+3 7 8

466208 OFF-ON-ON LED WIPERS 466204+Link 2&4 5 * 7 8

* 6 (selfparking) + 3 (speed 1) + 1 (speed 2)

LED = INDEPENDENT (RED)

Item no. Description: Example of use: Suppl.item no +IN + OUT

466010 ON-OFF LIGHT VA5AS00C 2 or 5 3 or 6

466011 (ON)-OFF HORNS VB5AS00C 2 or 5 (3) or (6)

466012 (ON)-OFF-(ON) V85AS00C 2 (1)+(3)

466013 OFF-ON-ON NAV.LIGHT VEBAS00C 2 + 5 1+4

466013 ON-OFF-ON FAN VEBAS00C 2 + 5 1+6

466014 ON-OFF-(ON) BILGE PUMP VK5AS00C 2 or 5 (1)+3 or (4)+6

466015 (ON)-OFF-(ON), 2-POL TRIMTAB VLDAS00C 2 or 5 (1)+(3) or 
(4)+(6)

466016 ON-ON SOND L-R V4DAS00C 2 1+3

466018 OFF-ON-(ON) WIPER/WASHER VMDJS00C 2 + 5 3+(6)

466099 OFF-ON-ON WIPER 466013+Link 2&4 5 *

* 6 (selfparking) + 3 (speed 1) + 1 (speed 2)

Wiring diagram for switches

Backside

www.rocamarine.com



111

2014-09-03

Stickers

Stickers for panels: 502360, 50231, 502410.

Art Nr Color Note

501591 Black Swedish
501592 Black English
501593 Black German
500004 White Symbols
500005 Black Symbols

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/501591

Fuse Ø6.3x32, glass

Art Nr Note

500262 2 Amp
500265 5Amp
500268 8 Amp

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/500262

Fuse Ø5x20, glass

Art Nr Note

501515 15 Amp
501532 2 Amp
501533 3 Amp
501535 5 Amp
501536 6 Amp
501538 8 Amp

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/501515

Switch

10 Amp 30 VDC 
Measure = 30x16mm

Art Nr Function

466050 on-off
466051 on-off-on

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466050

Pre connected switch panel 12-24V

One pcs 3-pos switch (on-off-on) with dependent green led. For fuses 5x20mm.

Art Nr Material Treatment

502400 Aluminium Anthracite anodized

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/502400

www.rocamarine.com



112

2014-09-03

10
14,555,5

42,5

4

Rocker switch, momentary - Berker

10 A, 250 V~ 
Suitable for all Berker Integro frames and wall box 466470 
With screw terminals

Art Nr Material Treatment

466455 Plastic Antracite, Dull

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466455

www.rocamarine.com



113

2014-09-03

10
14,555,5

42,5

4

Rocker switch, single - Berker

16 AX, 250 V~ 
Suitable for all Berker Integro frames and wall box 466470 
With screw terminals.

Art Nr Material Treatment

466445 Plastic Antracite, Dull

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466445

10
14,555,5

42,5

4

Rocker switch, double - Berker

10 A, 250 V~ 
Suitable for all Berker Integro frames and wall box 466470 
With screw terminals

Art Nr Material Treatment

466450 Plastic Antracite, Dull

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466450

Frame, single - Berker

Fits Roca Rotary Dimmer switch (466302) 
and Berker Integro switches and sockets.

Material: Plastic

Art Nr Treatment

466410 Antracite, Dull
466411 Polar white, Glossy
466412 Chrome, High gloss
466413 Chrome, Dull

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466410

Frame 2 - Berker

Fits Roca Rotary Dimmer switch (466302) and 
Berker Integro switches and sockets. 
For vertical and horizontal mounting.

Material: Plastic

Art Nr Treatment

466420 Antracite, Dull
466421 Polar white, Glossy
466422 Chrome, High gloss
466423 Chrome, Dull

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/466420

59,5 9

Ø42
,5

59,5

59
,5

119

9

Ø42
,5

www.rocamarine.com



114

2014-09-03

12

Plug DC, 12mm

Made for marine environment.

Art Nr Material Contact surface

461312 SS AISI 304 Tin plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/461312

12

12

21

Plug DC, 12/21mm

Plug DC for different outlets, for cars and boats. Inside 
fuse max 8 amp (5x20). Elastic cablestopper.

Art Nr Material Note

921551 Nylon Registered patent

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/921551

12

Power outlet DC, 12mm

Made for marine environment.

Art Nr Material Contact surface

460302 SS AISI 304 Tin plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460302

www.rocamarine.com



115

2014-09-03

Lighter / Chartlight / DC outlet 21mm

Complete with stainless steel mounting plate, screws and wire.

Art Nr Material Note

501181 SS AISI 304 Complete

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/501181

Connector

Waterproof connector. Brass chrome plated housing sealing ring and plastic cap.

Art Nr Material Treatment Note

460262 Brass Chrome plated 3A 2pin
460264 Brass Chrome plated 3A 4pin

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460262

32

4,2
 7,5 X 90°

Ø5 - 8

(1
3.

5)

Cable outlet, 5-8mm

Cable outlet in chrome plated housing.

Art Nr Material Treatment For Cable

462040 Brass Chrome plated Ø5 - 8

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/462040

www.rocamarine.com



116

2014-09-03

38

4,2
 7,5 X 90°

Ø7 - 12

17

Cable outlet, 7-12mm

Cable outlet in chrome plated housing. Packed in plastic bag.

Art Nr Material Treatment For Cable

462050 Brass Chrome plated 9-12mm

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/462050

51

5,2
 9 X 90°

Ø11 - 16

~2
4

Cable outlet, 11-16mm

For koaxial cable.

Art Nr Material Treatment For Cable

462060 Brass Chrome plated Ø16

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/462060

 140

Ø78 

Ø50

16
6

31

Cable outlet, Ø50mm

Art Nr Material Treatment

481920 SS AISI 316 Hand polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/481920

www.rocamarine.com



117

2014-09-03

Bilge pump

High capacity pumps, yet maintained low power consumption. High quality water 
cooled motor. Entirely immersible. Stainless steel motor shaft. Info on pack-
age. The wire must not be mounted so the water can reach the coupling.

Art Nr Specification

551331 12Volt | 5Amp | 43L/min | 2.600 L/h | USGHP 700
551231 12Volt | 3.5Amp | 30L/min | 1.800L/h | USGHP 500

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/551331

5m

4m

3m

2m

1m

2ft

4ft

6ft

8ft

10ft

12ft

14ft

500 700 1500 1800 2000 G/H

2600 2600 5600 6800 7500 L/H

ART NO/ART NR

Testspänning/Testvoltage 13,6 V DC
Matarhöjd/Lift capacity

551231 551331 551361 551661

Bilge pump

High capacity pumps, yet maintained low power consumption. High quality wa-
tercooled motor. Entirely immersable. Stainless steel motor shaft. Info on pack-
age. The wire must not be mounted so the water can reach the coupling.

Art Nr Specification

551361 12Volt | 5Amp | 90L/min | 5.600L/h | USGHP 1.500
551362 24Volt | 3Amp | 90L/min | 5.600L/h | USGHP 1.500
551661 12Volt | 11Amp | 125L/min | 7.700L/h | USGHP 2.000
551662 24Volt | 6Amp | 125L/min | 7.700L/h | USGHP 2.000

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/551361

~8
00

 
80

25
104

66

O
ff

O
n

70

3,5

M
in

. 1
10

AUTO

MANUELL

PUMP

BLACK

BR
O

W
N AUT FLOAT

SWITCH

AUTO

MANUELL

PUMP

BLACK

BR
O

W
N AUT FLOAT

SWITCH

AUTO

MANUELL

PUMP

BLACK

BR
O

W
N AUT FLOAT

SWITCH

AUTO

MANUELL

PUMP

BLACK

BR
O

W
N AUT FLOAT

SWITCH

Kontrollpanelen för pumpen har två funktioner,
dels att köra pumpen manuellt (MAN) eller dels
att låta en �ottör känna av då vattennivån är så
hög att pumpen måste starta (AUT). Den gröna
indikatorn lyser då knappen står i läge MAN eller
då knappen står i läge AUT och pumpen går, på
grund av att �ottören stängt sin kontakt.
Normalt är alla elektriska förbrukare kopplade
till PLUS via huvudströmbrytaren men om pump-
installationen avser att pumpa vid andra tillfällen
än vid segling/körning, då huvudströmbrytaren
är frånslagen, måste pumpen anslutas före
huvudströmbrytaren. Olika typer av �ottörgivare
kan användas. Ovanstående koppling beskriver

Kontrollpanelen för pumpen har två funktioner,
dels att köra pumpen manuellt (MAN) eller dels
att låta en �ottör känna av då vattennivån är så
hög att pumpen måste starta (AUT). Den gröna
indikatorn lyser då knappen står i läge MAN eller
då knappen står i läge AUT och pumpen går, på
grund av att �ottören stängt sin kontakt.
Normalt är alla elektriska förbrukare kopplade
till PLUS via huvudströmbrytaren men om pump-
installationen avser att pumpa vid andra tillfällen
än vid segling/körning, då huvudströmbrytaren
är frånslagen, måste pumpen anslutas före
huvudströmbrytaren. Olika typer av �ottörgivare
kan användas. Ovanstående koppling beskriver

Kontrollpanelen för pumpen har två funktioner,
dels att köra pumpen manuellt (MAN) eller dels
att låta en �ottör känna av då vattennivån är så
hög att pumpen måste starta (AUT). Den gröna
indikatorn lyser då knappen står i läge MAN eller
då knappen står i läge AUT och pumpen går, på
grund av att �ottören stängt sin kontakt.
Normalt är alla elektriska förbrukare kopplade
till PLUS via huvudströmbrytaren men om pump-
installationen avser att pumpa vid andra tillfällen
än vid segling/körning, då huvudströmbrytaren
är frånslagen, måste pumpen anslutas före
huvudströmbrytaren. Olika typer av �ottörgivare
kan användas. Ovanstående koppling beskriver

Kontrollpanelen för pumpen har två funktioner,
dels att köra pumpen manuellt (MAN) eller dels
att låta en �ottör känna av då vattennivån är så
hög att pumpen måste starta (AUT). Den gröna
indikatorn lyser då knappen står i läge MAN eller
då knappen står i läge AUT och pumpen går, på
grund av att �ottören stängt sin kontakt.
Normalt är alla elektriska förbrukare kopplade
till PLUS via huvudströmbrytaren men om pump-
installationen avser att pumpa vid andra tillfällen
än vid segling/körning, då huvudströmbrytaren
är frånslagen, måste pumpen anslutas före
huvudströmbrytaren. Olika typer av �ottörgivare
kan användas. Ovanstående koppling beskriver

The control unit can be used to run the pump
manually (MAN) or automatically (AUT) by using
a �oat switch. The green indicator litght is lit
when toggle switch is in the MAN position or
when the toggle switch is in the AUT position
and the pump is running due to that the �oat
switch is closed. Normally all electrical loads
in the system is connected to the positive (+)
battery terminal through the main switch, but if
the pump should be pumping at other times
than when the boat is running/sailing, and
when the main switch is o� and the pump has
to be connected directly to the battery. Di�erent
types of �oat switches can be connected to the
CONTROL UNIT, and the schematic describes

The control unit can be used to run the pump
manually (MAN) or automatically (AUT) by using
a �oat switch. The green indicator litght is lit
when toggle switch is in the MAN position or
when the toggle switch is in the AUT position
and the pump is running due to that the �oat
switch is closed. Normally all electrical loads
in the system is connected to the positive (+)
battery terminal through the main switch, but if
the pump should be pumping at other times
than when the boat is running/sailing, and
when the main switch is o� and the pump has
to be connected directly to the battery. Di�erent
types of �oat switches can be connected to the
CONTROL UNIT, and the schematic describes

The control unit can be used to run the pump
manually (MAN) or automatically (AUT) by using
a �oat switch. The green indicator litght is lit
when toggle switch is in the MAN position or
when the toggle switch is in the AUT position
and the pump is running due to that the �oat
switch is closed. Normally all electrical loads
in the system is connected to the positive (+)
battery terminal through the main switch, but if
the pump should be pumping at other times
than when the boat is running/sailing, and
when the main switch is o� and the pump has
to be connected directly to the battery. Di�erent
types of �oat switches can be connected to the
CONTROL UNIT, and the schematic describes

The control unit can be used to run the pump
manually (MAN) or automatically (AUT) by using
a �oat switch. The green indicator litght is lit
when toggle switch is in the MAN position or
when the toggle switch is in the AUT position
and the pump is running due to that the �oat
switch is closed. Normally all electrical loads
in the system is connected to the positive (+)
battery terminal through the main switch, but if
the pump should be pumping at other times
than when the boat is running/sailing, and
when the main switch is o� and the pump has
to be connected directly to the battery. Di�erent
types of �oat switches can be connected to the
CONTROL UNIT, and the schematic describes

Automatic float switch 

Float switch for 6, 12, 24 or 32V/15A. Mounting screws, fuse holder and fuses are 
included. Must stand horizontal. Wire ends and fuses holders not to be mounted 
so the water can reach the coupling at any time. Without mercury switch.

Art Nr Material

330813 Plastic cover

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/330813

www.rocamarine.com



118

2014-09-03

Rubber gasket

(66)

(Ø83)

(Ø6,3)
52,5
40

(8
)

(9
3)

(41)

(5
5)

Horn

Compact horn with housing in black plastic, cover in stainless 
steel. Mounting bracket in stainless steel. 110 dB/1m.

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

460701 SS AISI 304 / Plastic Electro polished L=90 / B=80 / H=50

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/460701

Forbina 36 | www.forbina.se

www.rocamarine.com



119

2014-09-03

(5
5)

(48,5)

24

(8
3)

(66)

(205)

(2
0,

5)7

Rubber gasket

Horn, Twin

Compact horn with housing in black plastic, cover in stainless steel.  
Mounting bracket in stainless steel.

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

462701 SS AISI 304/ Plastic Electro polished L=90 / B=170 / H=50

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/462701

L

H

Horn, trumpet

Trumpet Horn with singel high tone: 115±5dB. Power consumption: 12V 3A

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

462711 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=420 / B=102 / H=120

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/462711

Horn, Twin trumpet

Twin trumpet horns with high and low tone: 115±5dB. Power consumption: 12V 6A

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

462721 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=470 / B=203 / H=127

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/462721

Rubber gasket

(66)

(Ø83)

(Ø6,3)
52,5
40

(8
)

(9
3)

(41)

(5
5)

www.rocamarine.com



120

2014-09-03

62

93
.5

UNC 3/8"-16

53.5


63

9.5


9.

5

50

Water ski tow

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

426012 SS AISI 304 Electro polished Ø 63

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/426012

Zodiac Bayrunner 550 | www.zodiacmarine.com

www.rocamarine.com



121

2014-09-03

Winch handle

Universal winch handle. Locking model.

Art Nr Material Treatment Length

424301 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 255 / 10°
424308 SS AISI 304 Electro polished 203 / 8°

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/424301

Can and bottleholder

Art Nr Material Treatment

422210 SS AISI 316 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422210

Flagpole holder

Art Nr Material Treatment Hole = mm

422390 SS AISI 304 Electro polished Ø 25

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422390

www.rocamarine.com



122

2014-09-03

H 

W 

L 

Eye straps

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

421940 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=27 / W=8 / H=9 / T=0,8 / Ø=3,9
421950 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=39 / W=13 / H=12 / T=1 / Ø=4,9
421960 SS AISI 304 Electro polished L=61 / W=13 / H=20 / T=1,4 / Ø=4,9

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/421940

Aladdin cleat

Art Nr Material Note

420918 Nylon For wire

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420918

Hook

Art Nr Material Treatment

424310 Brass Polished
424312 SS AISI 304 Electro polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/424310

www.rocamarine.com



123

2014-09-03

02 63

36

 URHT 2,4
 °09 X 5,7

Singel hook

Art Nr Material Treatment

420041 Brass Polished
420043 Brass Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420041

5,12 12

17

45

 URHT 2,4
 °09 X 5,7

Double hook

Art Nr Material Treatment

420042 Brass Polished
420044 Brass Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/420042

Fender cleats

Art Nr Material Treatment Measure = mm

422510 Brass Chrome plated A=30 / B=25
422520 Brass Chrome plated A=37 / B=34

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422510

www.rocamarine.com



124

2014-09-03

5

4

3
7.

5
1932

13

23

18

30.5

11

4.5

8

90°

Awing hook

Art Nr Material Treatment

422530 Brass Chrome plated

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422530

4 3

6

30

18

4.5

19

14

25

6

4

4.5

8

90°

Awing hook

Art Nr Material Treatment

422500 Brass Chrome plated
422505 Brass Polished

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/422500

Hand oil pump

Hand oil pump made of brass and nitril rubber. 6 mm hose incuded.

Art Nr Material

552616 Brass / rubber

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/552616

www.rocamarine.com



125

2014-09-03

Numbers and letters 

Height 75 mm

Art Nr Sign

907000 No. 0/Letter O
907010 Number 1
907020 Number 2
907030 Number 3
907040 Number 4
907050 Number 5
907069 Number 6/9
907070 Number 7
907080 Number 8

Art Nr Sign

907101 Letter A
907102 Letter B
907103 Letter C
907104 Letter D
907105 Letter E
907106 Letter F
907107 Letter G
907108 Letter H
907109 Letter I
907110 Dots for Ö and Ä / Pair
907111 Letter J
907113 Letter K
907114 Letter L
907115 Letter M

Art Nr Sign

907116 Letter N
907117 Letter P
907118 Letter Q
907119 Letter R
907120 Dots for Å
907121 Letter S
907122 Letter T
907123 Letter U
907124 Letter V
907125 Letter W
907126 Letter X
907127 Letter Y
907128 Letter Z
907129 Letter Ø

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/907000

Flushing attachment

Closing part on pipe engine flushing attachment for outboard models 20HP-thru-V6´s and 
Mercruiser. I drive units incl. connector.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS: 
Connect your rubber washer to the hose coupling.Install flushing attachment by mounting it 
from the front of the engine (engine in drive position). Rubber cups should cover water intake 
opening. Connect a water hose to water inlet on the flushing attachment (when flushing, do 
not use full pressure). Before flushing remove propeller and make sure that no person is 
standing close to the engine when operating. Shift into neutral gear then start engine. Do 
not operate outboards above 1200 rpm and MerCruisers above 600 rpm. Flush engine until 
water is clear then stop engine. Remove flushing attachment after use.

Art Nr Material

401000 Aluminium / plastic

For more info  »
www.rocamarine.com/401000

www.rocamarine.com



126

2014-09-03

www.rocamarine.com



127

2014-09-03

Item index:

210001 22
210002 23
210003 22
210004 22
210005 22
210006 22
210007 22
210008 22
210009 22
210010 22
210011 22
210012 23
210013 23
210014 23
210015 23
210016 23
210018 23
210019 23
210020 23
210021 20
210022 20
210023 20
210024 20
210031 21
210032 21
210033 21
210034 21
210200 104
330813 117
340000 11
346010 11
346100 10
346330 10
382020 102
382025 102
383020 102
383025 102
384520 102
384525 102
386020 102
386025 102
389620 103
401000 125
420041 123
420042 123
420043 123
420044 123
420061 2
420062 2
420064 2
420064 3
420065 2
420152 44
420210 14
420472 12
420730 29
420734 29
420918 122
421002 15
421004 15
421050 15
421054 15
421100 16
421121 38
421122 38
421123 38
421124 38
421132 38
421401 2
421402 2
421403 2
421404 2
421405 3
421406 3
421407 3
421408 2
421438 6
421439 6
421451 7
421452 7
421490 8
421520 38
421530 38
421531 38
421534 38
421590 30
421600 38
421601 38
421605 38
421606 38
421610 38
421611 38
421612 38

421615 38
421616 38
421617 38
421618 38
421619 38
421650 104
421771 27
421772 27
421773 27
421774 28
421820 25
421824 25
421824 25
421824 26
421825 25
421825 25
421825 26
421840 25
421860 24
421880 26
421890 24
421905 24
421907 24
421908 24
421910 8
421911 8
421912 8
421913 8
421914 8
421923 7
421924 7
421925 7
421926 7
421927 7
421940 122
421950 122
421960 122
422006 5
422007 5
422008 5
422009 5
422011 5
422021 5
422022 5
422030 4
422040 26
422210 121
422240 26
422250 30
422251 34
422252 34
422254 34
422256 35
422260 24
422271 24
422272 24
422280 21
422295 21
422301 25
422331 39
422340 39
422390 121
422420 42
422430 42
422460 43
422500 124
422505 124
422510 123
422520 123
422530 124
422551 8
422561 8
422562 8
422566 8
422581 8
422582 8
422652 15
422654 15
422841 39
422842 39
422843 39
422844 39
422850 40
422877 40
422910 7
422911 7
422912 7
422913 7
422914 7
423090 105
423091 105
423092 105
423113 13

423114 13
423116 13
423117 13
423119 13
423182 43
423184 43
423187 43
423188 43
423189 44
423223 13
423224 13
423226 13
423227 13
423229 13
423231 14
423232 14
423233 14
424301 121
424308 121
424310 122
424312 122
425073 13
425078 13
426012 120
426652 16
426654 16
429800 40
440000 77
440020 69
440039 60
440060 60
440069 60
440070 61
440079 61
440080 69
440081 82
440082 82
440091 72
440092 72
440101 84
440102 84
440103 84
440110 72
440113 72
440119 72
440120 61
440120 78
440130 62
440130 78
440157 84
440159 84
440210 78
440215 78
440220 79
440225 79
440230 79
440235 79
440240 79
440350 70
440351 70
440352 71
440353 71
440354 71
440401 84
440795 61
441120 41
441121 41
441122 42
441123 42
441124 41
441126 41
441128 41
441134 62
441135 63
441136 63
441143 49
441349 62
441490 52
441492 52
441493 52
441495 53
441496 52
441499 52
441500 53
441503 53
441505 54
441509 53
441520 54
441529 54
441540 59
441550 54
441552 54
441571 58

441572 58
441573 58
441574 58
441576 47
441580 58
441583 58
441591 58
441592 58
441593 58
441594 58
441595 47
441596 47
441600 63
441610 64
441614 65
441619 64
441620 64
441624 64
441629 64
441630 59
441650 60
441670 65
441679 65
441690 59
441700 65
441703 65
441704 66
441709 65
441710 66
441713 66
441719 66
441720 66
441723 66
441729 66
441732 69
441733 69
441740 67
441822 75
441831 76
441832 76
441841 76
441842 77
442720 62
442729 62
443331 47
443332 47
443335 48
443336 48
443341 48
443342 48
443345 48
443346 48
443355 49
443356 49
443365 49
443366 49
443429 80
443430 80
443431 81
443440 81
443441 82
443450 81
443520 80
443540 83
444000 67
444010 67
444011 68
444020 68
444030 68
444031 68
444045 85
444060 85
444070 85
445189 53
445401 83
445402 83
445403 83
445404 83
445412 83
445421 83
445422 83
445423 83
445424 83
445471 83
445472 83
445473 83
445515 46
445516 46
446149 65
446249 64
447010 55
447013 56
447016 56

447019 56
447033 55
447036 55
447037 55
447043 57
447046 57
447050 57
448009 74
448019 74
448029 75
448039 75
449009 73
449019 73
449029 73
449039 74
460230 107
460231 107
460232 107
460233 107
460234 107
460235 107
460257 106
460262 115
460264 115
460302 114
460310 107
460311 107
460701 118
461312 114
462040 115
462050 116
462060 116
462701 119
462711 119
462721 119
466000 109
466010 108
466011 108
466012 108
466013 108
466014 108
466015 108
466016 108
466018 108
466020 109
466021 109
466022 109
466023 109
466024 109
466025 109
466026 109
466027 109
466028 109
466029 109
466030 109
466031 109
466032 109
466033 109
466034 109
466035 109
466036 109
466037 109
466038 109
466039 109
466050 111
466051 111
466060 109
466061 109
466062 109
466063 109
466065 109
466066 109
466067 109
466068 109
466069 109
466070 109
466072 109
466080 110
466081 110
466082 110
466083 110
466086 110
466099 108
466201 109
466202 109
466203 109
466204 109
466205 109
466206 109
466207 109
466208 109
466410 113
466411 113

466412 113
466413 113
466420 113
466421 113
466422 113
466423 113
466445 113
466450 113
466455 112
480792 97
480794 97
480802 97
480804 97
480812 97
480814 97
480966 96
480970 96
481291 98
481301 98
481311 95
481312 95
481315 95
481316 95
481362 98
481372 98
481380 93
481390 93
481400 94
481410 94
481430 94
481435 94
481440 94
481445 94
481762 97
481764 97
481800 98
481850 95
481890 95
481920 116
482000 99
482002 99
482030 100
482034 100
482822 97
482824 97
483000 99
484103 100
487200 92
487210 93
487220 92
487230 93
500004 111
500005 111
500262 111
500265 111
500268 111
501181 115
501515 111
501532 111
501533 111
501535 111
501536 111
501538 111
501591 111
501592 111
501593 111
502400 111
551231 117
551331 117
551361 117
551362 117
551661 117
551662 117
552616 124
602021 105
602022 105
602023 105
641290 105
641291 105
641292 105
860695 89
860696 89
860740 91
860741 91
860742 91
861000 86
861001 86
861002 86
861003 86
861004 86
861005 87
861006 87
861007 87

861008 87
861009 86
861013 87
861040 90
861041 90
861042 90
861043 90
861044 90
861045 90
861046 91
861047 91
861100 91
861101 88
861103 88
861105 89
861107 89
861109 88
861111 88
861166 88
861167 88
900865 51
900866 51
901580 30
901585 30
904102 31
904112 31
904122 31
904201 35
904205 35
904207 36
904208 36
904209 36
905325 50
905326 50
906000 10
906160 10
907000 125
907010 125
907020 125
907030 125
907040 125
907050 125
907069 125
907070 125
907080 125
907101 125
907102 125
907103 125
907104 125
907105 125
907106 125
907107 125
907108 125
907109 125
907110 125
907111 125
907113 125
907114 125
907115 125
907116 125
907117 125
907118 125
907119 125
907120 125
907121 125
907122 125
907123 125
907124 125
907125 125
907126 125
907127 125
907128 125
907129 125
907660 104
921551 114
923630 9
924860 77
927015 51
927016 51
928085 51
928086 51
929328 17
929330 17
929332 16
929335 16
929371 33
929395 18
929396 18
929920 18
929942 18
930054 19
930057 19
930121 18

930163 19
930164 19
930165 19
930855 51
930856 51
930975 50
930976 50
931315 50
931316 50
934102 32
934112 32
934122 32
934140 29
934151 33
934152 33
934161 33
934162 33
934182 37
934184 37
934186 37

Item no. Page: Item no. Page: Item no. Page: Item no. Page: Item no. Page: Item no. Page: Item no. Page: Item no. Page:

www.rocamarine.com



128

2014-09-03

 x Mooring 
p. 2-5

 x Deckfillers 
p. 6-8

 x Thruhull fittings 
p. 9-11

 x Handles 
p. 12-19

 x Locks & Latches 
p. 20-44

 x Hinges 
p. 45-91

 x Vents 
p. 92-100

 x Support 
p. 102-105

 x Electric equipment 
p. 106-119

 x Other 
p. 120-125

Actuator 109
Adaptor 96
Aladdin cleat 122
Angle bracket 105
Awing hook 124

Backing plate for Compression latch 22-23
Ball spring for eccentric latch 33, 37
Barrel bolt 42-44
Battery switch 106-107
Berker switches 112-113
Bilge pump 117
Bottleholder 121
Bow eye 4-5
Bowl handle 18-19
Butt hinge 61-62, 78-83

Cable outlet 9-10, 115-116
Cam 22-23
Can holder 121
Carling switch 109
Catch plate 29-37
Chartlight 115
Clamshell vent 98
Cleat 2-3
Compression latch 22-26
Connector 115
Cover  93, 95

Deck filler 6-8
Door holder 40
Drainplug 10

Eccentric latch 29-33
Elbow catch  39
Expanding bung 11
Eye straps 122

Fender cleats 123
Flagpole holder 121
Float switch  117
Flushing attachment 125
Folding bracket 102, 104
Footstep  15
Frame 113
Frontal montage for handles 13-14
Fuse 111

Hand oil pump 124
Handle 12-17
Hatch Lock  40
Hatch spring support  104
Hinge 49, 52-85
Hinge cap 52-53, 58, 65-66, 70-71
Hood latch 44
Hook 122-123
Horn 118-119

Latch 24-25
Letters  125
Lid stay, Rakego  103
Lift handle 26-28
Lift Off Hinge 47-51
Lighter 115

Mini latch 39

Numbers 125

Panels for Carling Switches 110
Piano hinge 83
Plug DC 114
Power outlet DC 114-115
Push knob  38
Push lock 38

Rakego folding bracket 102
Rakego, Lid stay 103
Removal tool for switches 109
Rocker switch 112-113

Safety-Hasp 41-42
Sauna hinge 87
Shims 91
Shower clamp 90-91
Shower hinge 86-89
Slam latch 20-21
Sliding door handle 19
Stickers 111
Stud catch 39
Swim ladder 14
Switch 111
Switch panel 111

Table hinge 84
Table Top 105
Tank vents 100

Washer for cleats 2-3
Washer for handles 14
Waste adaptor 8
Water ski tow 120
Watertight switches 108-109
Weil drain 11
Ventilator 92-98
Ventilator for fueltank 99
Winch handle 121

Table of Contents

www.rocamarine.com



Roca is proud supplier to, among others, the following boat builders:

We reserve all rights to change measurements and products without prior notice.

Without responsibility for printing errors.

© Roca Industry AB | 2014

T H E  A L L S E A S O N  B O AT



Ro
ca

 M
ar

in
e 

| 
20

14
-0

8-
27

| 
V

a
lu

e o
n B

o
a
rd 

| 
ro

c
a

m
a
rin

e.c
o

m
X

IV

rocamarine.com

Roca Industy AB | Tel: +46 8 448 73 20 | info@rocamarine.com


